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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brent Martin           M3034         1/26       11:41       24:36       24:36    5:21            
2     Steven Kapes           M2024         1/20       11:56       25:07       25:07    5:27            
3     Jeffrey Wunning        M3539         1/53       12:12       25:13       25:13    5:29            
4     Emma Mccarron          F2529         1/50       13:48       27:56       27:56    6:04            
5     Grace Mccarron         F3034         1/77       13:55       28:47       28:47    6:15            
6     Dylan Hunter           M1519         1/27       14:07       29:42       29:42    6:27            
7     Caleb Skidmore         M1519         2/27       14:23       30:23       30:23    6:36            
8     Jacob Keefer           M1519         3/27       14:02       30:38       30:36    6:39            
9     Derek Kellner          M3539         2/53       14:50       30:40       30:40    6:40            
10    Michael Feichter       M4044         1/44       14:46       30:44       30:44    6:41            
11    Brendan Cousino        M1519         4/27       14:41       31:00       31:00    6:44            
12    Dan Meadows            M3034         2/26       14:43       31:23       31:23    6:49            
13    Tina Seech             F5559         1/65       15:18       31:31       31:31    6:51            
14    Cole Cousino           M1114         1/21       14:51       32:15       32:15    7:00            
15    Brandon Polley         M3539         3/53       15:40       32:22       32:19    7:01            
16    Ladd Clifford          M5054         1/44       15:51       32:33       32:33    7:04            
17    Tracy Morgan           F1519         1/24       15:25       32:36       32:34    7:04            
18    Jon Fulwider           M4549         1/53       15:39       32:39       32:36    7:05            
19    Eric Sutter            M3539         4/53       15:52       32:45       32:40    7:06            
20    Jenni Jacobsen         F2529         2/50       15:38       32:44       32:42    7:06            
21    Mark Klettlinger       M3539         5/53       15:51       32:49       32:45    7:07            
22    Jessica Wilging        F3034         2/77       15:36       33:04       33:02    7:10            
23    Justin Stechschulte    M3539         6/53       15:35       33:05       33:03    7:11            
24    Adam Johnson           M3539         7/53       15:32       33:24       33:24    7:15            
25    Anthony Roth           M4044         2/44       16:17       33:32       33:30    7:17            
26    William Duniver        M1519         5/27       15:55       33:40       33:37    7:18            
27    Alex Young             M1519         6/27       15:36       33:41       33:41    7:19            
28    Bart Hustack           M4044         3/44       15:36       33:47       33:44    7:20            
29    Eric Bruzda            M2529         1/20       16:16       33:55       33:52    7:21            
30    Mike Skidmore          M3539         8/53       15:58       33:56       33:53    7:22            
31    Brock Huff             M1519         7/27       15:52       34:02       33:57    7:22            
32    Andy Miller            M4044         4/44       16:33       34:08       34:06    7:25            
33    Jacob Skidmore         M1519         8/27       16:04       34:10       34:06    7:25            
34    Chelsea Trotti         F2529         3/50       16:28       34:22       34:14    7:26            
35    Dan Jividen            M3539         9/53       16:48       34:21       34:17    7:27            
36    Menno Raber            M2024         2/20       16:46       34:27       34:19    7:27            
37    Ryan Busse             M1519         9/27       16:31       34:24       34:20    7:28            
38    Jason Ryska            M4549         2/53       16:31       34:32       34:28    7:29            
39    Takeshi Chikagawa      M4549         3/53       16:15       34:37       34:35    7:31            
40    Paul Archer            M4549         4/53       16:46       34:48       34:43    7:33            
41    Kayne Toukonen         M3539        10/53       16:59       34:51       34:43    7:33            
42    Robbie Johnson         M1114         2/21       16:34       34:56       34:54    7:35            
43    Steve Raber            M5054         2/44       16:59       35:00       34:56    7:35            
44    Al King                M5559         1/43       17:09       35:18       35:15    7:39            
45    Matthew Leasure        M3539        11/53       17:22       35:32       35:30    7:43            
46    Mike Stickney          M5559         2/43       17:26       35:36       35:31    7:43            
47    Yvonne Johnson         F4044        1/123       16:51       35:39       35:35    7:44            
48    Caden Young            M1519        10/27       15:58       35:35       35:35    7:44            
49    Matt Dittrich          M3539        12/53       17:17       35:46       35:38    7:44            
50    Robert Thitoff         M4044         5/44       17:15       36:11       36:01    7:49            
51    Steven Bett            M6064         1/24       17:13       36:09       36:05    7:50            
52    Terri Landis           F4044        2/123       17:33       36:12       36:06    7:50            
53    Raechal Schoenberger   F1519         2/24       17:44       36:13       36:10    7:51            
54    Jennifer Weis          F4549        1/105       17:12       36:17       36:12    7:52            
55    Matthew Brown          M3539        13/53       18:00       36:21       36:15    7:53            
56    Keith Douglas Sr       M5559         3/43       17:42       36:26       36:21    7:54            
57    Dana Previte           F3034         3/77       18:03       36:39       36:33    7:56            
58    Michael Varga          M5054         3/44       17:34       36:40       36:35    7:57            
59    Jamie Szelagowski      F3539        1/102       17:31       36:48       36:41    7:58            
60    Matt Endicott          M4549         5/53       17:59       37:15       36:43    7:59            
61    Jeffrey Davidson       M2529         2/20       17:33       36:50       36:47    8:00            
62    Laura Ruffing          F3034         4/77       17:22       36:57       36:53    8:01            
63    Unknown Unknown        F99            1/3       18:09       37:19       37:07    8:04            
64    Crystal Guiddy         F3034         5/77       17:57       37:31       37:24    8:07            
65    Rob Wilkins            M6064         2/24       18:24       37:36       37:27    8:08            
66    Brittany Humble        F3034         6/77       18:21       37:36       37:30    8:09            
67    Stephanie Katusin      F6064         1/35       18:21       37:40       37:32    8:09            
68    Trisha Maibach         F3034         7/77       18:40       37:43       37:36    8:10            
69    Nick Mangia            M2529         3/20       17:23       37:41       37:39    8:11            
70    Brian Berg             M5054         4/44       18:12       37:50       37:40    8:11            
71    Mark Rowe              M3539        14/53       18:49       37:51       37:44    8:12            
72    Michelle Archer        F4549        2/105       18:14       37:58       37:53    8:14            
73    Thomas Arnold          M5559         4/43       18:25       38:26       38:01    8:15            
74    Cody Anderson          M2024         3/20       17:51       38:05       38:01    8:16            
75    Matt Reaman            M3034         3/26       17:33       38:14       38:06    8:17            
76    Jason Kleinman         M3539        15/53       18:14       38:19       38:15    8:19            
77    Thomas Kitchen         M4044         6/44       18:34       39:24       38:20    8:20            
78    Fred Geib              M4549         6/53       18:12       38:26       38:22    8:20            
79    Dave Wallingford       M6569         1/12       18:48       38:27       38:22    8:20            
80    Mark Bischoff          M4044         7/44       18:42       38:28       38:23    8:20            
81    Bill Montgomery        M4549         7/53       18:06       38:31       38:23    8:20            
82    Liz Lambert            F3539        2/102       18:31       38:33       38:25    8:21            
83    Katurah Plecko         F1114         1/14       19:14       38:35       38:25    8:21            
84    Edward Chenhalls       M5559         5/43       18:28       38:35       38:26    8:21            
85    Ryan Braig             M1519        11/27       17:01       38:35       38:31    8:22            
86    Christopher Young      M4549         8/53       18:25       38:39       38:31    8:22            
87    Deena Wilson           F3539        3/102       18:46       39:01       38:33    8:23            
88    Dan Cadwell            M2529         4/20       18:43       38:41       38:34    8:23            
89    Amanda Plotts          F3034         8/77       18:21       38:53       38:42    8:25            
90    Ethan Kowalik          M1519        12/27       17:49       39:03       38:57    8:28            
91    Dave Fletcher          M6569         2/12       18:46       39:12       39:06    8:30            
92    Terry Pescosolido      M6064         3/24       18:51       39:18       39:11    8:31            
93    Nolan Gardner          M1519        13/27       19:04       39:36       39:15    8:32            
94    David Biersack         M4044         8/44       20:05       39:38       39:28    8:34            
95    Scott Nickoli          M5054         5/44       18:26       39:40       39:29    8:35            
96    Stacie Hargis          F4549        3/105       18:50       39:37       39:30    8:35            
97    Jim Tolon              M6569         3/12       19:23       40:01       39:38    8:37            
98    Jason Dunfee           M3539        16/53       18:15       39:51       39:39    8:37            
99    Mid Knight White       F5559         2/65       19:05       39:48       39:41    8:37            
100   Molly Logsdon          F1519         3/24       18:14       39:50       39:44    8:38            
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101   Bill Wagner            M6064         4/24       19:32       40:01       39:51    8:39            
102   Dan Bouhall            M5054         6/44       19:21       40:49       39:51    8:39            
103   Leslie Tolle           M3539        17/53       19:14       40:03       39:54    8:40            
104   Angie Riviello-Coletta F4549        4/105       19:13       40:03       39:54    8:40            
105   Chrissy Bevier         F3539        4/102       19:17       40:05       39:56    8:40            
106   Cameron Smedley        F1519         4/24       18:47       40:07       39:57    8:41            
107   Brian Ketler           M4549         9/53       19:02       40:12       39:58    8:41            
108   James Kight            M2529         5/20       18:48       41:13       40:00    8:41            
109   Micah Chi-Huang Sun    M3034         4/26       18:32       40:36       40:05    8:42            
110   Gene Toy               M5054         7/44       20:08       40:15       40:05    8:43            
111   Zach Bentley           M2529         6/20       19:07       40:33       40:18    8:45            
112   Dan Coletta            M4549        10/53       19:51       40:35       40:22    8:46            
113   Melissa Wade           F3539        5/102       19:44       40:37       40:23    8:46            
114   Terry Krogman          M6569         4/12       19:34       40:50       40:31    8:48            
115   Joe Heatwole           M3539        18/53       19:29       40:45       40:38    8:50            
116   Gabe Miller            M1114         3/21       18:15       40:45       40:40    8:50            
117   Chase Eyster           M5559         6/43       19:28       40:52       40:41    8:50            
118   Alonzo Fuller          M5054         8/44       19:28       40:54       40:48    8:52            
119   Angie Boyce            F3539        6/102       20:06       41:16       40:55    8:53            
120   Kim Mclean             F5054        1/106       19:50       41:17       41:04    8:55            
121   Emily Steveley         F2529         4/50       19:42       41:15       41:07    8:56            
122   Lori Fritz             F5054        2/106       19:41       41:22       41:09    8:56            
123   David Shrader          M4549        11/53       19:59       41:24       41:10    8:57            
124   Owen Keefer            M1114         4/21       19:35       42:44       41:11    8:57            
125   Steve Guzik            M5054         9/44       20:00       41:16       41:12    8:57            
126   Ben Gorenflo           M3034         5/26       19:47       41:29       41:16    8:58            
127   Randal Garver          M6064         5/24       19:47       41:25       41:16    8:58            
128   Amy Morris             F4549        5/105       20:04       41:33       41:20    8:59            
129   Trish Berg             F5054        3/106       20:13       41:34       41:24    9:00            
130   Zak Lancaster          M3539        19/53       20:24       41:34       41:25    9:00            
131   Lisa Bruening          F4044        3/123       19:37       41:33       41:27    9:00            
132   Steve Bence            M6064         6/24       20:06       41:40       41:32    9:01            
133   Kathryn Edwards        F3034         9/77       20:51       41:56       41:33    9:02            
134   Rebekah Subit          F3539        7/102       20:21       41:46       41:33    9:02            
135   Rt Wilson              M5559         7/43       20:36       42:15       41:36    9:02            
136   Regina Hanshaw         F4044        4/123       20:10       41:48       41:39    9:03            
137   Joe Yu                 M5559         8/43       20:04       41:49       41:41    9:03            
138   Lori Fenneken          F4549        6/105       20:16       41:57       41:45    9:04            
139   Lyndsey Henricksen     F3539        8/102       20:22       42:00       41:47    9:05            
140   Tony Rue               M4549        12/53       19:37       41:51       41:48    9:05            
141   Lisa Kurtz             F4549        7/105       19:49       42:01       41:52    9:06            
142   Adam Poth              M4044         9/44       19:41       42:24       41:53    9:06            
143   Doug Mcclelland        M4549        13/53       19:13       42:06       42:00    9:08            
144   Doug Neely             M5054        10/44       19:31       42:19       42:11    9:10            
145   Tim Gray               M5559         9/43       20:08       42:30       42:17    9:11            
146   April Miller           F4044        5/123       21:00       42:36       42:17    9:11            
147   Brooke Stern           F3539        9/102       21:01       42:36       42:17    9:11            
148   Mike Kestner           M4549        14/53       19:31       42:34       42:24    9:13            
149   Bryan Balla            M4549        15/53       20:10       42:45       42:24    9:13            
150   Steven Carrick         M4044        10/44       20:22       42:44       42:31    9:14            
151   Sandy Kreuz            F5559         3/65       20:38       42:54       42:32    9:14            
152   Eric Smith             M2529         7/20       20:59       42:51       42:32    9:14            
153   Jane Combs             F3539       10/102       20:03       44:09       42:33    9:15            
154   Betsie Claypool        F5054        4/106       20:32       43:07       42:34    9:15            
155   Jeff Krieger           M6064         7/24       20:36       42:42       42:37    9:16            
156   Natalie Stevens        F3034        10/77       21:26       43:01       42:48    9:18            
157   Sean Duncan            M2529         8/20       21:26       43:01       42:48    9:18            
158   Mallory Arnold         F2024         1/22       21:49       43:14       42:48    9:18            
159   Karen Hunter           F5559         4/65       20:45       43:03       42:50    9:18            
160   Craig Thomas           M4549        16/53       19:52       43:03       42:51    9:19            
161   Lori Black             F5054        5/106       20:39       43:22       42:53    9:19            
162   Nate Turner            M3539        20/53       19:53       43:17       42:59    9:20            
163   Amelia Arnold          F1519         5/24       21:49       43:25       43:00    9:20            
164   Amanda Fowler          F4044        6/123       20:09       44:35       43:00    9:21            
165   Kristen Fowler         F3539       11/102       20:20       44:37       43:01    9:21            
166   Molly Katusin          F2529         5/50       20:50       43:10       43:01    9:21            
167   Russ Lilley            M6064         8/24       20:09       43:18       43:02    9:21            
168   Emily Gorenflo         F3034        11/77       21:30       43:17       43:02    9:21            
169   Mickey Mcmillan        M5559        10/43       20:57       43:25       43:03    9:21            
170   Brendan Clifford       F4044        7/123       20:51       43:18       43:08    9:22            
171   Debbie Leslie          F5559         5/65       20:51       43:17       43:08    9:22            
172   Pokhai Preedeewong     M2529         9/20       19:17       43:13       43:10    9:23            
173   Michael Morris         M4549        17/53       20:29       43:23       43:10    9:23            
174   Jane Plummer           F2529         6/50       21:21       43:32       43:11    9:23            
175   Susan Elliott          F5559         6/65       21:30       43:31       43:15    9:24            
176   Kellie Spettle         F3539       12/102       21:20       43:50       43:21    9:25            
177   Karen Krupp            F5054        6/106       21:21       43:52       43:22    9:25            
178   Gwendolyn Fletcher     F3539       13/102       20:24       43:35       43:25    9:26            
179   Shelley Burch          F3539       14/102       20:55       43:39       43:25    9:26            
180   Kevin Keefer           M4044        11/44       19:58       44:59       43:26    9:26            
181   Randall Flores         M4549        18/53       20:47       43:57       43:26    9:26            
182   Chris Flores           F5559         7/65       20:49       43:56       43:27    9:26            
183   Ben Behm               M3539        21/53       21:01       44:02       43:28    9:27            
184   Bradly Schiefer        M3034         6/26       21:28       44:34       43:29    9:27            
185   Mark Morris            M5559        11/43       21:05       43:52       43:29    9:27            
186   Dave Cash              M5559        12/43       21:34       44:10       43:32    9:27            
187   Karri Plecko           F4044        8/123       20:49       43:44       43:34    9:28            
188   Brianna Cousino        F1114         2/14       20:24       43:45       43:36    9:28            
189   Kevin Peltier          M4044        12/44       20:07       43:44       43:36    9:28            
190   Anna Goldy             F3539       15/102       21:31       44:12       43:43    9:30            
191   Jennifer Nowlin        F4549        8/105       20:59       43:55       43:44    9:30            
192   Melissa Timko          F4549        9/105       21:18       43:52       43:45    9:30            
193   Jodie Snavely          F5054        7/106       21:15       44:00       43:48    9:31            
194   Dominic Riviello       M1519        14/27       19:34       43:56       43:51    9:32            
195   Amy Jordan             F3539       16/102       20:21       43:56       43:52    9:32            
196   Brian Goodson          M4549        19/53       21:04       44:08       43:53    9:32            
197   Geri Morris            F6569         1/13       21:12       44:13       43:56    9:33            
198   Steve Ulinski          M5054        11/44       20:17       44:11       44:01    9:34            
199   Josh Hammonds          M3034         7/26       20:19       44:15       44:03    9:34            
200   Michael Lemaster       M5559        13/43       20:53       44:15       44:03    9:34            
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201   Holly Marzetti         F4044        9/123       21:58       45:06       44:10    9:36            
202   Phil Johnson           M5559        14/43       21:16       45:32       44:11    9:36            
203   Denise Mccarron        F5054        8/106       21:51       44:43       44:14    9:37            
204   Renee Spencer          F5054        9/106       20:44       44:36       44:18    9:38            
205   Marie Weis             F1114         3/14       20:32       44:36       44:21    9:38            
206   Lauren Anderson        F1114         4/14       20:32       44:37       44:22    9:38            
207   Sarah Walowsky         F1114         5/14       21:55       45:15       44:26    9:39            
208   Alan Sotak             M3034         8/26       22:02       45:02       44:28    9:40            
209   Peggy Shuster          F3539       17/102       22:01       46:43       44:31    9:40            
210   Heather Sutter         F3034        12/77       21:21       44:49       44:31    9:40            
211   Christopher Burkhardt  M4044        13/44       21:19       44:42       44:31    9:40            
212   Tony Pawlicki          M3034         9/26       22:57       45:06       44:37    9:42            
213   Eric Haney             M4549        20/53       21:40       46:48       44:39    9:42            
214   Brayden Bull           M1114         5/21       20:37       44:45       44:39    9:42            
215   Donna Ott-Rhoton       F4044       10/123       21:52       44:55       44:40    9:42            
216   Hunter Miller          M1114         6/21       21:06       44:53       44:40    9:42            
217   Mickey Marshall        M4549        21/53       21:18       44:49       44:41    9:43            
218   Amy Bruns              F3539       18/102       22:00       45:01       44:42    9:43            
219   Lori Flis              F4044       11/123       21:38       45:05       44:43    9:43            
220   Sarah Tatum            F3539       19/102       22:00       45:00       44:44    9:43            
221   Angela Macwhinney      F4044       12/123       21:30       45:01       44:45    9:43            
222   Mason Kovach           M1519        15/27       22:58       45:18       44:50    9:44            
223   Jeff Frankford         M4044        14/44       21:16       47:09       44:53    9:45            
224   Arielle Schmidt        F2529         7/50       21:35       45:22       44:55    9:46            
225   Katie Oney             F3539       20/102       22:01       45:22       45:01    9:47            
226   Jodie Puskar           F4044       13/123       22:02       45:23       45:02    9:47            
227   Christopher Hoff       M4044        15/44       21:46       45:24       45:07    9:48            
228   Tina Laskaris          F4044       14/123       21:44       45:17       45:10    9:49            
229   Richard Moore          M5054        12/44       21:58       45:51       45:12    9:49            
230   Luanne Frase           F3539       21/102       21:22       45:30       45:13    9:49            
231   Ginger Huff            F4549       10/105       22:45       46:09       45:15    9:50            
232   Melissa Riley          F4549       11/105       21:52       45:40       45:25    9:52            
233   Barry Mccoy            M6569         5/12       21:13       45:46       45:28    9:53            
234   James Parker           M5054        13/44       21:26       47:03       45:30    9:53            
235   Greg Gargasz           M4549        22/53       21:30       45:36       45:30    9:53            
236   Teri Stencil           F4549       12/105       21:27       47:03       45:31    9:53            
237   Valerie Nutter         F4044       15/123       21:52       45:47       45:32    9:54            
238   Ashley Tuzikow         F3034        13/77       22:34       47:25       45:37    9:55            
239   Blake Reece            M1519        16/27       22:59       46:10       45:38    9:55            
240   John Sotak             M5559        15/43       21:58       46:18       45:45    9:56            
241   Jim Sotak              M3034        10/26       21:58       46:18       45:45    9:57            
242   Jeff Hertzler          M5054        14/44       21:31       46:00       45:48    9:57            
243   Cooper Hertzler        M1519        17/27       21:31       46:00       45:49    9:57            
244   Jennie Zimmerman       F2529         8/50       21:51       45:59       45:49    9:57            
245   Jackey Deschamps       F4044       16/123       22:34       46:21       45:49    9:57            
246   Andrew Artis           M3539        22/53       21:13       46:08       45:57    9:59            
247   Todd Thompson          M5559        16/43       21:37       46:13       45:58    9:59            
248   Rob Snyder             M4549        23/53       21:44       46:15       45:59    9:59            
249   Emily Christman        F2529         9/50       24:14       46:30       46:00   10:00            
250   Emily Krause           F2024         2/22       22:36       47:18       46:04   10:01            
251   Heather Hayes          F3539       22/102       22:20       46:39       46:16   10:03            
252   Jenna Purvis           F2024         3/22       21:49       46:46       46:17   10:03            
253   Dennis Snay            M5054        15/44       22:17       46:31       46:18   10:04            
254   Dora-Ann Cash          F4549       13/105       22:29       46:57       46:19   10:04            
255   Julie Thompson         F5559         8/65       21:37       46:37       46:22   10:05            
256   Kenny Renner           M5054        16/44       23:34       46:43       46:23   10:05            
257   Scott Leonard          M4549        24/53       22:36       46:46       46:28   10:06            
258   Ashley Nickles         F3034        14/77       22:18       46:42       46:29   10:06            
259   Paul Heiler            M4549        25/53       21:34       46:54       46:29   10:06            
260   Karen Maxwell          F5559         9/65       22:51       46:58       46:29   10:06            
261   Amanda Fowler          F4549       14/105       21:36       46:54       46:30   10:06            
262   Jessica Knapp          F3034        15/77       22:47       47:04       46:31   10:06            
263   Brian Miller           M4549        26/53       22:59       47:04       46:31   10:07            
264   Kristy Detweiler       F3539       23/102       22:35       46:53       46:32   10:07            
265   Seth Hooker            M3539        23/53       21:47       46:50       46:33   10:07            
266   Natalie Thacker        F1114         6/14       22:41       46:52       46:36   10:08            
267   Marc Dinopoulos        M5054        17/44       22:02       49:46       46:37   10:08            
268   Edward C Armor         M5559        17/43       22:39       46:59       46:37   10:08            
269   Amber Dinopoulos       F5054       10/106       22:02       49:46       46:37   10:08            
270   Mary Ann Edwards       F5559        10/65       22:14       47:59       46:40   10:08            
271   Ashley Burns           F3034        16/77       22:21       46:58       46:41   10:09            
272   Jamie Lunde            F3539       24/102       22:09       47:01       46:41   10:09            
273   Tara Junge             F4044       17/123       22:25       47:01       46:43   10:09            
274   Andrew Spencer         M5054        18/44       22:49       47:20       46:47   10:10            
275   Aaron Bacon            M3034        11/26       22:25       47:19       46:48   10:10            
276   Debbie Eagle           F3539       25/102       23:02       47:12       46:52   10:11            
277   Alyse Holter           F1519         6/24       22:02       47:05       46:54   10:11            
278   Lisa Jackson           F4549       15/105       22:47       47:15       46:58   10:12            
279   Melissa Marshall       F4044       18/123       22:14       47:27       47:04   10:14            
280   Bonita Ward            F5054       11/106       23:11       47:22       47:04   10:14            
281   Kristi Mitchell        F4044       19/123       22:16       47:28       47:10   10:15            
282   Lisa Amstutz           F3539       26/102       21:47       47:29       47:15   10:16            
283   Nicolas Wix            M1519        18/27       24:02       47:53       47:16   10:16            
284   Samuel Deshon          M2529        10/20       23:12       47:47       47:18   10:17            
285   Jadee Podis            F4044       20/123       23:04       47:40       47:19   10:17            
286   Tammy Holley           F5559        11/65       22:47       47:48       47:19   10:17            
287   Teresa Kight           F4549       16/105       22:59       48:35       47:19   10:17            
288   Glenn Shaw             M4044        16/44       23:23       47:49       47:22   10:18            
289   Emma Brodman           F2024         4/22       23:41       47:54       47:26   10:18            
290   Heather Heatwole       F3539       27/102       23:14       47:45       47:26   10:18            
291   Erikka Martinez        F2529        10/50       22:45       48:44       47:28   10:19            
292   Jim Hertel             M4549        27/53       22:57       48:09       47:33   10:20            
293   Patty Warner           F5559        12/65       22:55       48:04       47:41   10:22            
294   Matthew Hinton         M3034        12/26       22:22       47:55       47:42   10:22            
295   Kellie Meade           F4549       17/105       22:28       47:55       47:44   10:22            
296   Linda Seubert          F4549       18/105       22:39       49:02       47:49   10:23            
297   Amanda Butler          F4044       21/123       22:09       48:08       47:52   10:24            
298   Leigh Cody             F5559        13/65       23:15       49:35       47:53   10:24            
299   Christopher Leonard    M4549        28/53       22:50       48:15       47:55   10:25            
300   Leigh Anne Cowger      F3539       28/102       22:51       48:16       47:55   10:25            
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301   Rachelle Cousino       F4044       22/123       23:03       48:19       48:00   10:26            
302   Amy Podulka            F3539       29/102       23:21       48:22       48:03   10:26            
303   Kerry Harbaugh         F3539       30/102       23:05       48:27       48:06   10:27            
304   Donald Conrad          M6569         6/12       24:27       48:36       48:14   10:29            
305   Logan Beattie          M1114         7/21       22:36       49:14       48:20   10:30            
306   Linda Moreland         F6064         2/35       23:17       48:42       48:21   10:30            
307   Buffy Brennan          F4549       19/105       23:43       49:15       48:27   10:32            
308   Natalie Behymer        F3034        17/77       23:24       48:54       48:28   10:32            
309   Angie Poth             F4549       20/105       22:21       49:00       48:29   10:32            
310   Sherry Yaple           F4044       23/123       23:46       50:19       48:39   10:34            
311   Beth Ring              F5054       12/106       23:33       49:18       48:42   10:35            
312   Jackie Heston          F3034        18/77       22:59       49:26       48:42   10:35            
313   Paige Collingwood      F2024         5/22       22:48       49:05       48:47   10:36            
314   Christy Gripp          F6064         3/35       23:54       49:22       48:48   10:36            
315   Jeff Collingwood       M5054        19/44       22:47       49:05       48:48   10:36            
316   Emily Artis            F3539       31/102       23:09       49:02       48:50   10:37            
317   Matthew Gillette       M4044        17/44       22:21       49:03       48:51   10:37            
318   Penny Roberts          F5054       13/106       23:12       49:09       48:52   10:37            
319   Darby Snyder           F2529        11/50       23:39       49:10       48:53   10:37            
320   Patrick Lambdin        M2529        11/20       21:07       51:05       48:54   10:37            
321   Maggie Borland         F3034        19/77       23:12       49:10       48:54   10:37            
322   John Spaziani          M3539        24/53       24:42       49:54       49:02   10:39            
323   Janeen Kastner         F5054       14/106       23:07       49:25       49:08   10:40            
324   Nora Biersack          F3539       32/102       23:59       49:34       49:10   10:41            
325   Mary Hoxworth          F5559        14/65       23:20       49:42       49:13   10:42            
326   Ashley Sowers          F3034        20/77       23:12       49:40       49:17   10:42            
327   Tom Kyff               M5559        18/43       24:03       49:49       49:18   10:43            
328   Jason Morgan           M3539        25/53       23:51       51:06       49:21   10:43            
329   Wes Perkins            M3034        13/26       23:05       49:39       49:21   10:43            
330   Stacey Bernth          F4044       24/123       23:38       49:42       49:23   10:44            
331   Amy Hempel             F5054       15/106       24:21       50:02       49:25   10:44            
332   Darla Stitzlein        F5054       16/106       24:26       49:46       49:26   10:44            
333   Susan Kyff             F5054       17/106       24:04       49:57       49:26   10:44            
334   Sarah Russell          F3539       33/102       23:57       51:44       49:27   10:45            
335   Nakita Lancaster       F3539       34/102       24:10       50:21       49:28   10:45            
336   Eddie Kendrick         M5559        19/43       23:34       50:27       49:33   10:46            
337   Ari Katanick           M4549        29/53       26:48       49:49       49:35   10:46            
338   Courtney Harris        F4044       25/123       26:48       49:49       49:35   10:47            
339   Sara Phelps            F3539       35/102       23:27       50:04       49:36   10:47            
340   Vickie Morgan          F4549       21/105       23:27       50:04       49:36   10:47            
341   Gerald Szelagowski     M3539        26/53       25:00       50:21       49:37   10:47            
342   Bryan Kitchen          M2529        12/20       23:50       50:02       49:40   10:48            
343   Justin Gottshall       M3539        27/53       24:29       50:23       49:41   10:48            
344   Nikki Lewis            F3539       36/102       24:49       50:46       49:41   10:48            
345   Michele Hammers        F5054       18/106       24:13       50:29       49:42   10:48            
346   Phil Hoover            M5054        20/44       24:02       50:13       49:45   10:49            
347   Patricia Wolanski      F5054       19/106       23:46       50:09       49:49   10:49            
348   Penny Reed             F5559        15/65       24:06       50:10       49:51   10:50            
349   Michael Mampieri       M4044        18/44       24:17       50:23       49:55   10:51            
350   Betty Dean             F5054       20/106       24:37       50:18       49:57   10:51            
351   Kim Sotak              F5559        16/65       23:39       50:32       49:59   10:52            
352   Jeff Moore             M6064         9/24       24:10       50:24       50:01   10:52            
353   Tracy Coakley          F5054       21/106       24:24       51:05       50:06   10:53            
354   Brent Holsinger        M1519        19/27       23:31       50:41       50:07   10:53            
355   Caitlyn Young          F1114         7/14       22:01       50:22       50:10   10:54            
356   Marla Preisch          F6064         4/35       24:29       50:34       50:12   10:54            
357   Sarah Romero           F3034        21/77       23:49       50:52       50:22   10:57            
358   Tiffany Hesselbart     F3539       37/102       24:02       50:50       50:26   10:58            
359   Jeff Cox               M5559        20/43       24:48       51:00       50:29   10:58            
360   Linda Steinmetz        F5054       22/106       24:40       51:00       50:29   10:58            
361   Brett Boyce            M3034        14/26       23:43       50:46       50:30   10:58            
362   Marshall Manoloff      M5559        21/43       24:21       50:56       50:33   10:59            
363   Heather Herbert        F3034        22/77       23:50       50:47       50:36   11:00            
364   Lora Rowe              F4044       26/123       24:21       51:51       50:37   11:00            
365   David Brown            M4044        19/44       24:07       51:45       50:41   11:01            
366   Jessica Glennie        F3539       38/102       24:28       51:19       50:41   11:01            
367   Lorraine Walowsky      F4044       27/123       24:50       51:31       50:42   11:01            
368   Brenda Ewing           F3539       39/102       24:50       51:31       50:42   11:01            
369   Tasos Papachristoudis  M2529        13/20       24:28       51:46       50:50   11:03            
370   Janet Ley-Pike         F6569         2/13       24:49       51:21       50:58   11:04            
371   Jeff Hempel            M4549        30/53       23:56       51:41       51:03   11:06            
372   Jim Seubert            M5054        21/44       23:58       52:19       51:06   11:06            
373   Lori Maibach           F4549       22/105       24:03       51:33       51:06   11:06            
374   Christine Dottavio     F5559        17/65       25:49       51:31       51:08   11:07            
375   Joanna Hollenback      F4044       28/123       27:21       51:38       51:08   11:07            
376   Andy Bober             M3539        28/53       24:46       51:47       51:16   11:08            
377   Tony Tanner            M4549        31/53       24:35       51:35       51:16   11:08            
378   Jenna Wolford          F3034        23/77       24:48       52:20       51:17   11:09            
379   Elyse Garver-Hughes    F4044       29/123       25:15       52:00       51:17   11:09            
380   David Clem             M3034        15/26       24:15       51:50       51:30   11:11            
381   Nicole Clem            F3034        24/77       24:16       51:50       51:30   11:11            
382   Olivia Cooper          F1114         8/14       23:41       51:58       51:31   11:12            
383   Izzy Smith             F1114         9/14       23:42       51:58       51:31   11:12            
384   Kimberly Hershner      F3034        25/77       25:04       52:21       51:32   11:12            
385   Melissa Wix            F4044       30/123       25:00       52:10       51:33   11:12            
386   Brian Loveland         M5559        22/43       24:43       52:06       51:34   11:12            
387   Ann Huth-Fretz         F5559        18/65       24:55       52:07       51:39   11:13            
388   Rebecca North          F2529        12/50       24:36       52:16       51:42   11:14            
389   Brian North            M5559        23/43       24:36       52:16       51:42   11:14            
390   Scott Kleinman         M6064        10/24       24:19       52:09       51:46   11:15            
391   Liam Obrien            M1114         8/21       26:19       52:27       51:53   11:16            
392   Windy Lewis            F5054       23/106       25:49       53:27       51:53   11:16            
393   Monica Shrader         F4549       23/105       25:10       52:08       51:54   11:17            
394   Erin Behm              F3539       40/102       24:35       52:29       51:56   11:17            
395   Jason Gottshall        M3539        29/53       24:33       52:40       51:57   11:17            
396   Kelly Scheibe          F4044       31/123       24:27       52:45       51:57   11:17            
397   Tamara Figula          F4044       32/123       24:38       52:23       51:59   11:18            
398   Joseph Figula          M4044        20/44       24:11       52:23       51:59   11:18            
399   Michael Sartin         M5054        22/44       25:06       53:51       52:00   11:18            
400   Bobby Occhiuzzi        M4044        21/44       25:01       52:40       52:01   11:18            
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401   Subha Lembach          F4044       33/123       25:00       52:14       52:03   11:19            
402   Jennifer Yancey        F4044       34/123       24:50       52:46       52:06   11:19            
403   James Edington         M3539        30/53       24:50       52:46       52:07   11:19            
404   Kyla Brewer            F4044       35/123       25:01       52:46       52:08   11:20            
405   Julia Fiorentino       F4549       24/105       25:07       52:36       52:10   11:20            
406   Selena Riordan         F5559        19/65       25:08       52:37       52:11   11:20            
407   Tiffany Slade          F4549       25/105       23:29       52:33       52:18   11:22            
408   Jasmine Pyles          F2529        13/50       23:40       52:33       52:18   11:22            
409   Megan George           F1519         7/24       24:23       52:41       52:22   11:23            
410   Julie Green            F3539       41/102       24:43       52:39       52:23   11:23            
411   Brian Diehl            M5054        23/44                   52:46       52:23   11:23            
412   Jason Bratton          M4549        32/53       25:07       53:14       52:27   11:24            
413   Rob Tittel             M4549        33/53       25:03       52:44       52:29   11:24            
414   Rachel Dunfee          F3539       42/102       25:21       52:55       52:30   11:25            
415   Keri-Ann Harper        F3539       43/102       25:06       54:01       52:31   11:25            
416   Dean Jackson           M5054        24/44       25:39       53:07       52:32   11:25            
417   Karen Dicke            F6064         5/35       25:51       53:20       52:32   11:25            
418   Kimberly Ellis         F5054       24/106       25:09       53:51       52:34   11:25            
419   Kelly Ganger           F3034        26/77       25:34       53:20       52:36   11:26            
420   Pamela Goch            F5054       25/106       25:14       53:22       52:37   11:26            
421   Katherine Freid        F6064         6/35       25:43       53:33       52:38   11:26            
422   Laura Dankovic         F3539       44/102       25:19       53:47       52:42   11:27            
423   Heather Woods          F3539       45/102       25:13       53:29       52:45   11:28            
424   Bradley Bahr           M6064        11/24       25:41       53:36       52:47   11:28            
425   Gena Young             F4044       36/123       25:23       53:26       52:47   11:28            
426   Jacob Amstutz          M3539        31/53       24:51       53:18       52:52   11:29            
427   Jim Keiffer            M5054        25/44       24:35       53:15       52:52   11:29            
428   Kayla Steveley         F3034        27/77       25:23       53:19       52:54   11:30            
429   Tara Collett           F3539       46/102       26:27       53:43       52:55   11:30            
430   Lena Jones             F3034        28/77       25:34       53:53       52:58   11:31            
431   Rachael Schmidt        F1519         8/24       27:06       53:50       52:59   11:31            
432   Kelly Ulinski          F5054       26/106       26:06       53:54       52:59   11:31            
433   Nichole Miller         F3539       47/102       25:26       53:32       53:00   11:31            
434   Lowayne Etzler         M5559        24/43       23:58       54:21       53:07   11:33            
435   Eugene Hopkins         M6569         7/12       25:32       54:10       53:10   11:33            
436   Dawn Bittner           F3539       48/102       25:54       54:00       53:13   11:34            
437   Michael Delfino        M4044        22/44       27:20       55:00       53:13   11:34            
438   Donna Sarky            F5559        20/65       26:00       54:03       53:16   11:35            
439   Kenneth Withrow        M4549        34/53       25:11       53:45       53:20   11:35            
440   Laura Alten            F3034        29/77       25:23       55:34       53:25   11:36            
441   Aaron Nemeth           M3034        16/26       25:22       55:34       53:25   11:36            
442   Hayley Lambdin         F2529        14/50       24:51       55:40       53:30   11:38            
443   Suzie Luthe            F4549       26/105       25:40       54:18       53:31   11:38            
444   Jerry Lambdin          M5559        25/43       25:11       55:43       53:33   11:38            
445   Mary Barnett           F4549       27/105       25:59       54:16       53:33   11:38            
446   Ronald Recknagel       M5054        26/44       25:01       53:54       53:35   11:39            
447   Robert Mcbride         M3539        32/53       25:07       53:43       53:42   11:40            
448   Michael Metzger        M4044        23/44       25:29       54:34       53:46   11:41            
449   Mary Nagy              F4549       28/105       25:23       54:15       53:47   11:41            
450   Nicole Metzger         F3539       49/102       25:30       54:34       53:47   11:41            
451   Connie Millhone        F6064         7/35       25:34       54:38       53:53   11:43            
452   Marcyann Wood          F5054       27/106       25:34       54:59       54:05   11:45            
453   Tara Strang            F3034        30/77       26:38       56:01       54:07   11:46            
454   Aimee Strang           F2529        15/50       26:39       56:01       54:08   11:46            
455   Morgan Stubbings       F3539       50/102       24:40       56:11       54:09   11:46            
456   Greg Kingsley          M4044        24/44       25:59       56:19       54:14   11:47            
457   Brian Gray             M4044        25/44       26:34       55:18       54:24   11:49            
458   Brittany Hogenbirk     F3539       51/102       27:01       54:49       54:24   11:49            
459   Marc Hogenbirk         M3539        33/53       27:01       54:49       54:25   11:49            
460   Patrisha Parsons       F3539       52/102       25:27       54:43       54:31   11:51            
461   Jessica Rhodes         F3034        31/77       26:54       56:27       54:32   11:51            
462   Donna Chenhalls        F5559        21/65       25:49       55:24       54:35   11:52            
463   Patrick Granger        M3539        34/53       24:42       55:07       54:40   11:53            
464   Nicole Lett            F3539       53/102       24:42       55:07       54:40   11:53            
465   Katie Vipperman        F3034        32/77       25:39       55:14       54:45   11:54            
466   Chris Shuster          M3539        35/53       25:51       56:58       54:45   11:54            
467   Lexi Slade             F1114        10/14       23:31       55:02       54:47   11:54            
468   Lisa Griffin           F5054       28/106       26:23       55:44       54:49   11:55            
469   Jane Recknagel         F5054       29/106       26:35       55:54       55:00   11:57            
470   Ashley Newton          F3539       54/102       26:10       55:17       55:01   11:57            
471   Shellie Yoder          F5054       30/106       27:50       56:03       55:03   11:58            
472   Abigail Morgan         F3539       55/102       26:28       56:53       55:04   11:58            
473   Brian Blair            M3539        36/53       26:54       57:03       55:08   11:59            
474   Michaela Cavataio      F1519         9/24       27:23       56:06       55:09   11:59            
475   Michelle Steward       F4549       29/105       27:41       56:16       55:09   11:59            
476   Shannon Kearns         F4044       37/123       25:17       55:39       55:17   12:01            
477   Vicki Edgington        F5054       31/106       26:01       56:32       55:20   12:01            
478   Kevin Rismiller        M4044        26/44       26:44       56:18       55:20   12:01            
479   Katie Golaszewski      F3034        33/77       27:14       56:06       55:22   12:02            
480   Josh Coletta           M1114         9/21       28:02       55:46       55:24   12:02            
481   Scott Walowsky         M4044        27/44       27:07       56:12       55:24   12:02            
482   Sue Homan              F5054       32/106       25:51       55:54       55:26   12:03            
483   Herb Homan             M5054        27/44       25:51       55:54       55:26   12:03            
484   Jessica Quinn          F3539       56/102       26:48       56:24       55:31   12:04            
485   Matt Simoni            M4549        35/53       26:09       56:19       55:34   12:05            
486   Wilson Lewis           M5559        26/43       26:29       57:11       55:36   12:05            
487   Tiffany Payne          F3539       57/102       26:24       56:04       55:37   12:05            
488   Meredith Dutton        F4044       38/123       26:07       57:36       55:37   12:05            
489   Josh Todd              M3539        37/53       25:43       55:57       55:40   12:06            
490   Marvin Todd            M6569         8/12       25:42       55:57       55:41   12:06            
491   Emma Payment           F1519        10/24       27:20       56:32       55:41   12:06            
492   Kailey Kowalik         F1519        11/24       25:53       55:47       55:41   12:06            
493   John Hunter            M5054        28/44       26:53       56:58       55:41   12:06            
494   Amy Harris             F4044       39/123       25:48       56:46       55:42   12:06            
495   Matiece Thomas         F4044       40/123       25:49       56:48       55:44   12:07            
496   Darlene Hunter         F4549       30/105       26:55       57:02       55:45   12:07            
497   Jami Goecke            F3539       58/102       26:58       56:06       55:46   12:07            
498   Gavin Vipperman        M010           1/6       25:32       56:17       55:47   12:07            
499   Angelique Oberhauser   F3539       59/102       28:36       56:56       55:56   12:09            
500   Warden Norton          M99            1/1       21:54       56:04       56:01   12:10            
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501   Alison Lanktree        F3034        34/77       26:28       57:37       56:05   12:11            
502   Brandon Lanktree       M3539        38/53       26:29       57:38       56:06   12:11            
503   Charity Smith          F4044       41/123       26:32       57:36       56:13   12:13            
504   Karla Leighty          F5559        22/65       27:16       57:12       56:15   12:13            
505   Ashley Robinson        F3034        35/77       27:21       57:58       56:15   12:13            
506   Julia Cavataio         F2024         6/22       28:14       57:13       56:16   12:14            
507   Brian Holter           M5054        29/44       27:40       57:19       56:17   12:14            
508   Elyse Greenhouse       F4044       42/123       27:03       57:10       56:18   12:14            
509   Shawn Rodgers          M4044        28/44       25:49       57:17       56:30   12:17            
510   Amanda Rodgers         F3539       60/102       25:50       57:17       56:30   12:17            
511   Sarah Beattie          F3539       61/102       26:18       57:26       56:33   12:17            
512   Georgina Aberegg       F5054       33/106       26:56       57:53       56:35   12:18            
513   Unknown Unknown        F99            2/3       27:23       57:53       56:35   12:18            
514   Amanda Miller          F4044       43/123       27:26       57:33       56:37   12:18            
515   Kathy Ruiz             F4549       31/105       27:19       57:34       56:41   12:19            
516   Loren Wold             M4044        29/44       26:08       58:22       56:42   12:19            
517   Stephanie Mills        F3034        36/77       27:08       57:42       56:46   12:20            
518   Kelly Heise            F5054       34/106       26:40       57:58       56:49   12:21            
519   Kelsey Heise           F2529        16/50       26:46       57:59       56:49   12:21            
520   Jackie Duncan          F6064         8/35       27:52       57:51       56:51   12:21            
521   Jenna Bouhall          F4044       44/123       27:45       58:16       56:59   12:23            
522   Connie Williams        F5559        23/65       27:18       57:25       57:00   12:23            
523   Troy Williams          M6064        12/24       26:44       57:28       57:02   12:24            
524   Kali Bolen             F2024         7/22       27:49       58:04       57:05   12:24            
525   Tomi Dorris            F6064         9/35       28:24       58:47       57:11   12:26            
526   Dustin Overholt        M4044        30/44       26:55       58:20       57:12   12:26            
527   Abbey Overholt         F1114        11/14       26:53       58:19       57:12   12:26            
528   Wendy Overholt         F4044       45/123       26:54       58:19       57:12   12:26            
529   Ginny Brown            F4044       46/123       27:01       58:05       57:17   12:27            
530   Kim Sims               M5054        30/44       27:54       58:10       57:17   12:27            
531   Rebecca Sims           F3539       62/102       27:54       58:10       57:18   12:27            
532   John Emser             M5559        27/43       27:38       58:12       57:26   12:29            
533   Mike Newcomer          M5559        28/43       27:38       58:12       57:26   12:29            
534   Emily Bacon            F3034        37/77       28:51       58:00       57:28   12:29            
535   Jessica Kelly          F3034        38/77       28:51       58:00       57:29   12:29            
536   Olivia Hollenback      F1114        12/14       28:03       58:02       57:32   12:30            
537   Lish Sendelbach        F5054       35/106       27:09       59:00       57:33   12:30            
538   Laurie Mcmanaway       F4044       47/123       27:38       57:58       57:37   12:31            
539   Brandon Gardner        M1114        10/21       24:52       58:01       57:39   12:32            
540   Lisa Handschumacher    F4044       48/123       33:17       59:47       57:40   12:32            
541   Mikaela Huth-Fretz     F1519        12/24       24:55       58:08       57:40   12:32            
542   Jenna Reaman           F2529        17/50       27:38       58:05       57:41   12:32            
543   Jessica Mukavetz       F2529        18/50       28:26       58:46       57:44   12:33            
544   Jennifer Emch          F6569         3/13       27:49       58:32       57:49   12:34            
545   Marcy Ritzert          F4549       32/105       28:15       59:29       57:56   12:35            
546   Martha Sosteric        F4549       33/105       27:34       58:25       57:57   12:35            
547   Kathleen Mukavetz      F4044       49/123       28:43       58:59       57:58   12:36            
548   Keith Eash             M3539        39/53       27:10     1:00:18       58:01   12:36            
549   Meagyn Davis           F2529        19/50       27:21       59:18       58:01   12:36            
550   Marcellus Greear       M010           2/6       25:27       58:37       58:02   12:37            
551   Tiffany Reiker         F3539       63/102       27:19       58:30       58:04   12:37            
552   Patty Gardner          F4549       34/105       26:29       58:28       58:06   12:38            
553   Michael Mukavetz       M4044        31/44       28:39       59:14       58:12   12:39            
554   Lyle Heberling         M5559        29/43       27:49       59:15       58:16   12:40            
555   Julie Parsons          F4549       35/105       27:40       59:05       58:17   12:40            
556   Alex Kammerer          M1519        20/27       33:57       59:58       58:21   12:41            
557   Tiffany Scarpino       F3034        39/77       27:59     1:00:08       58:21   12:41            
558   Sheila Blue            F5054       36/106       28:51       59:04       58:25   12:42            
559   Kelly Mccann           F3034        40/77       27:31       59:11       58:27   12:42            
560   Samantha Kovach        F4549       36/105       28:10       59:56       58:37   12:44            
561   Doreen Mchugh          F5054       37/106       28:14       59:43       58:46   12:46            
562   Laura Sundin           F6064        10/35       28:32     1:00:13       58:58   12:49            
563   Sandra Caruso          F4044       50/123       27:56       59:52       59:01   12:50            
564   Maureen Karl           F6064        11/35       28:41     1:00:21       59:02   12:50            
565   Damian Elking          M4549        36/53       28:38     1:00:03       59:02   12:50            
566   Lara Elking            F4549       37/105       28:36     1:00:03       59:02   12:50            
567   Jen Tomko              F3034        41/77       29:04     1:00:51       59:03   12:50            
568   Lori Farnsworth        F3034        42/77       29:09     1:00:05       59:10   12:51            
569   Lisa Cupps             F3539       64/102       29:09     1:00:05       59:10   12:52            
570   Gina Shiderly          F5559        24/65       28:45     1:00:22       59:21   12:54            
571   Hanna Overholt         F1114        13/14       27:43     1:00:33       59:25   12:55            
572   Connor Evans           M2024         4/20       27:46     1:00:33       59:27   12:55            
573   Jeremiah Hoffman       M2529        14/20       25:51     1:00:01       59:28   12:55            
574   Marissa Hamilton       F2024         8/22       25:51     1:00:01       59:28   12:55            
575   Terrence Fuqua         M6064        13/24       27:47     1:00:05       59:29   12:56            
576   Kendra Strand          F6064        12/35       29:17     1:00:20       59:30   12:56            
577   Val Risenburg          F3539       65/102       28:48     1:01:11       59:31   12:56            
578   December Gearinger     F3034        43/77       29:40     1:01:40       59:32   12:56            
579   Patrick Simon          M5559        30/43       29:44     1:01:14       59:33   12:56            
580   Susan Conrad           F4044       51/123       29:26     1:00:11       59:36   12:57            
581   Jennifer Oliver        F4044       52/123       29:36     1:00:41       59:39   12:58            
582   Grace Keefer           F1114        14/14       28:47     1:01:14       59:39   12:58            
583   Elizabeth Keefer       F4044       53/123       28:47     1:01:14       59:39   12:58            
584   Gina Marie Dipietro    F3539       66/102       28:31     1:00:31       59:42   12:58            
585   Cheryl Mcnutt          F5054       38/106       29:22     1:00:50       59:47   12:59            
586   Roger Mcnutt           M5559        31/43       29:23     1:00:50       59:47   13:00            
587   Bubblz Kohl            F4549       38/105       27:19     1:00:24       59:49   13:00            
588   Ira Burns              M3539        40/53       28:23     1:00:48       59:53   13:01            
589   Aimee Roberts          F2529        20/50       28:03     1:00:50     1:00:00   13:02            
590   Matthew Slusher        M3539        41/53       28:23     1:00:56     1:00:01   13:03            
591   Cindy Freeman          F5559        25/65       28:10     1:00:28     1:00:01   13:03            
592   Rachel Leonard         F4044       54/123       29:36     1:01:18     1:00:06   13:04            
593   Heidi Sultzbaugh       F3539       67/102       29:41     1:02:15     1:00:08   13:04            
594   Debi Lewis             F5559        26/65       28:41     1:00:39     1:00:11   13:05            
595   Patty Reining          F4044       55/123       28:47     1:01:11     1:00:13   13:05            
596   Christine Mccoy        F4549       39/105       29:47     1:01:23     1:00:13   13:05            
597   Robert Patterson       M5559        32/43       25:23     1:01:54     1:00:14   13:05            
598   Alan Reichenbach       M2529        15/20       28:39     1:00:35     1:00:16   13:06            
599   Ginny Severa           F2529        21/50       29:36     1:01:15     1:00:16   13:06            
600   Jennifer Lukas         F2024         9/22       28:38     1:00:35     1:00:16   13:06            
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601   Kimberly Jackson       F4044       56/123       29:53     1:01:28     1:00:17   13:06            
602   Sydney Cherni          F1519        13/24       28:33     1:01:27     1:00:18   13:06            
603   Kathryn Bernardo       F5054       39/106       29:38     1:01:29     1:00:18   13:06            
604   Dawn Edmiston          F4549       40/105       30:02     1:01:38     1:00:20   13:07            
605   Melissa Hetzel         F5054       40/106       29:17     1:01:33     1:00:25   13:08            
606   Richard Hernandez      M3539        42/53       28:59     1:01:57     1:00:28   13:08            
607   Ryan Lambdin           M2529        16/20       29:19     1:02:47     1:00:36   13:10            
608   Bridget Hollabaugh     F3034        44/77       28:34     1:01:57     1:00:42   13:11            
609   Cynthia Herman         F6064        13/35       28:54     1:01:34     1:00:43   13:12            
610   Pat Peters             F6064        14/35       29:37     1:01:51     1:00:49   13:13            
611   Diana Craigmile        F4549       41/105       29:38     1:01:51     1:00:49   13:13            
612   Rachel Ellerbrock      F2529        22/50       28:28     1:02:34     1:00:50   13:13            
613   Debbie Seekings        F4044       57/123       29:59     1:01:25     1:00:57   13:15            
614   Adam Reed              M5054        31/44       30:01     1:01:25     1:00:57   13:15            
615   Lisa Reed              F5054       41/106       30:00     1:01:25     1:00:58   13:15            
616   Mary Steinhauser       F7074          1/1       29:34     1:01:54     1:00:59   13:15            
617   Heather Carson         F4044       58/123       30:07     1:02:01     1:01:00   13:15            
618   Tamara Bull            F4549       42/105       30:17     1:02:17     1:01:01   13:16            
619   Wendy Cherni           F5054       42/106       30:10     1:02:14     1:01:05   13:16            
620   Sharon Alford          F6569         4/13       30:13     1:02:22     1:01:05   13:16            
621   Jennie Badalamenti     F4044       59/123       29:54     1:02:54     1:01:05   13:17            
622   Dale Lynn Pesto        F5054       43/106       29:18     1:02:14     1:01:06   13:17            
623   Sandra Douglas         F5559        27/65       29:37     1:02:06     1:01:09   13:17            
624   Derek Cuthbertson      M4549        37/53       30:39     1:02:16     1:01:31   13:22            
625   Dina Borer             F5559        28/65       29:59     1:02:35     1:01:40   13:24            
626   Mike Kirkendall        M6064        14/24       30:11     1:02:54     1:01:41   13:24            
627   Brittney Filak         F2529        23/50       29:28     1:02:43     1:01:44   13:25            
628   Melissa Loy            F4549       43/105       30:19     1:03:00     1:01:44   13:25            
629   Johnda Mccormick       F3034        45/77       29:25     1:03:01     1:01:45   13:25            
630   Nick Behymer           M3539        43/53       29:09     1:02:16     1:01:50   13:26            
631   Sara Murray            F4549       44/105       30:03     1:03:17     1:01:53   13:27            
632   Bridget Clements       F4549       45/105       25:17     1:02:46     1:02:00   13:28            
633   Eli Sharp              M2024         5/20       27:08     1:02:23     1:02:06   13:30            
634   Jessica Carpenter      F2529        24/50       28:37     1:03:57     1:02:13   13:31            
635   Morgan Broadsword      F2024        10/22       30:09     1:02:23     1:02:13   13:31            
636   Cathy Busse            F5559        29/65       31:49     1:03:28     1:02:16   13:32            
637   Christina Mclachlan    F2529        25/50       28:16     1:04:12     1:02:24   13:34            
638   Kelly Hoeft            F5054       44/106       29:11     1:02:49     1:02:27   13:34            
639   Kim Schaffer           F5054       45/106       29:11     1:02:49     1:02:27   13:34            
640   Robin Wellman          F6064        15/35       29:23     1:03:57     1:02:34   13:36            
641   Tim Alspach            M4549        38/53       30:23     1:03:36     1:02:41   13:37            
642   Dana Pennington        F4549       46/105       36:01     1:03:01     1:02:42   13:38            
643   Bobbi Alspach          F4549       47/105       30:23     1:03:43     1:02:47   13:39            
644   Ryan Garcia            M3539        44/53       29:58     1:04:05     1:02:55   13:40            
645   Tracy Zeigler          F5054       46/106       30:00     1:04:06     1:02:56   13:41            
646   Ashley Garcia          F3034        46/77       30:01     1:04:06     1:02:57   13:41            
647   John Oliver            M1519        21/27       29:35     1:04:00     1:02:57   13:41            
648   Madison Rismiller      F1519        14/24       31:27     1:04:00     1:03:01   13:42            
649   Adam Sharpe            M4549        39/53       29:37     1:03:52     1:03:15   13:45            
650   Susan Ziherl           F5559        30/65       35:33     1:04:29     1:03:16   13:45            
651   Holly High             F5054       47/106       29:15     1:03:52     1:03:17   13:45            
652   Colleen Marshall       F5559        31/65       35:33     1:04:30     1:03:17   13:45            
653   Donna Donley           F5559        32/65       30:14     1:04:18     1:03:19   13:46            
654   Melissa Rismiller      F4549       48/105       31:27     1:04:18     1:03:20   13:46            
655   Tiffany Smedley        F4044       60/123       32:28     1:04:51     1:03:25   13:47            
656   Gail Mcquaide          F5559        33/65       29:44     1:04:01     1:03:30   13:48            
657   Bethany Cuthbertson    F2024        11/22       30:26     1:04:20     1:03:35   13:49            
658   Tony Smith             M4549        40/53       30:49     1:04:27     1:03:39   13:50            
659   Lynette Mankey         F5559        34/65       32:07     1:04:56     1:03:43   13:51            
660   James Caicco           M5054        32/44       33:21     1:04:52     1:03:44   13:51            
661   Trisha O'Brien         F4044       61/123       30:45     1:05:18     1:03:59   13:54            
662   Tobbi Justice          F4549       49/105       30:53     1:04:12     1:04:00   13:55            
663   Sarah Smith            F3539       68/102       30:47     1:04:55     1:04:06   13:56            
664   Sara Miller            F2529        26/50       35:17     1:05:25     1:04:07   13:56            
665   Kristina Miller        F3034        47/77       35:17     1:05:25     1:04:07   13:56            
666   Debbie Stacy           F5054       48/106       30:49     1:05:06     1:04:07   13:56            
667   Monica Nickoli         F5054       49/106       30:45     1:05:44     1:04:10   13:57            
668   Danielle Deangelis     F4044       62/123       35:27     1:05:10     1:04:10   13:57            
669   Peggy Miesse           F6064        16/35       30:57     1:05:50     1:04:13   13:57            
670   Dayle Bryant           F4044       63/123       30:30     1:05:23     1:04:13   13:57            
671   Karen Mercer           F4044       64/123       31:23     1:05:38     1:04:14   13:58            
672   Suzi Jordan            F5054       50/106       33:10     1:06:12     1:04:16   13:58            
673   Carol Hawkins          F5054       51/106       35:13     1:05:27     1:04:16   13:58            
674   Leslie Weisenberg      F4044       65/123       32:54     1:06:23     1:04:17   13:58            
675   Robyn Kennelly-Demshar F4549       50/105       31:18     1:05:00     1:04:17   13:58            
676   Angela Campbell        F5054       52/106       31:17     1:06:45     1:04:40   14:03            
677   Donald Harper          M5559        33/43       29:49     1:06:08     1:04:45   14:04            
678   Pamela Harper          F5054       53/106       29:49     1:06:08     1:04:46   14:05            
679   Tracy West             F6064        17/35       30:14     1:05:46     1:04:49   14:05            
680   Heather Blasczyk       F4044       66/123       32:17     1:07:07     1:04:51   14:06            
681   John Pope              M5559        34/43       30:05     1:05:36     1:04:53   14:06            
682   James Winston          M5559        35/43       32:52     1:06:25     1:04:53   14:06            
683   Sharon Pope            F5559        35/65       31:26     1:05:36     1:04:53   14:06            
684   Glen Ring              M5054        33/44       31:23     1:06:53     1:04:55   14:07            
685   Cathy Tagg             F5054       54/106       36:18     1:05:51     1:04:58   14:07            
686   Ellen Looney           F5054       55/106       36:18     1:05:51     1:04:58   14:07            
687   Brenda Howell          F4044       67/123       35:42     1:05:51     1:04:58   14:07            
688   Paula Coffelt          F4549       51/105       31:50     1:06:56     1:04:59   14:07            
689   Jim Balcom             M5559        36/43       30:16     1:06:48     1:05:02   14:08            
690   Dawn Balcom            F5559        36/65       30:17     1:06:48     1:05:02   14:08            
691   Rodney Courtney        M4549        41/53       31:43     1:07:23     1:05:08   14:09            
692   Alex Van Metre         M2529        17/20       31:44     1:07:23     1:05:09   14:09            
693   Angela Courtney        F5054       56/106       31:44     1:07:23     1:05:09   14:09            
694   Charles Katusin        M6064        15/24       29:55     1:05:50     1:05:22   14:12            
695   Debra Lesh-Funk        F5559        37/65       32:12     1:06:39     1:05:26   14:13            
696   Shelly L Reinhard      F5054       57/106       31:49     1:06:39     1:05:28   14:14            
697   David Maxwell          M6569         9/12       32:45     1:07:21     1:05:32   14:14            
698   Darci Young            F4549       52/105       31:19     1:06:49     1:05:32   14:14            
699   Lisa Brown             F4549       53/105       28:39     1:06:35     1:05:36   14:15            
700   Holly Draper           F2529        27/50       30:57     1:07:25     1:05:54   14:19            
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701   Margaret Cranston      F5054       58/106       31:02     1:07:14     1:05:56   14:20            
702   Chris Fast             M5054        34/44       34:44     1:07:46     1:06:08   14:22            
703   Tara Gillispie         F4044       68/123       34:43     1:07:46     1:06:09   14:23            
704   John Zaksek            M3539        45/53       31:55     1:08:29     1:06:11   14:23            
705   Mel Obrien             M5054        35/44       29:43     1:06:46     1:06:12   14:23            
706   Owen Obrien            M1114        11/21       29:47     1:06:46     1:06:12   14:23            
707   David Hardy            M6064        16/24       31:32     1:08:40     1:06:35   14:28            
708   Leslie Hardy           F3539       69/102       31:31     1:08:40     1:06:35   14:28            
709   Beth Wolcott           F5054       59/106       33:08     1:08:41     1:06:43   14:30            
710   Brooklyn Garland       F2529        28/50       33:10     1:08:41     1:06:46   14:31            
711   Mary Dudding           F5054       60/106       31:31     1:08:17     1:06:51   14:32            
712   Morgan Shafer          F1519        15/24       31:56     1:08:17     1:06:58   14:33            
713   Christi Lecaptain      F1519        16/24       35:59     1:07:29     1:07:04   14:34            
714   Pamela Silverstrim     F5054       61/106       35:34     1:08:07     1:07:10   14:36            
715   Allan Gettys           M4044        32/44       32:12     1:09:10     1:07:16   14:37            
716   Moses Heine            M010           3/6       36:52     1:07:44     1:07:19   14:38            
717   James Felda            M2529        18/20       32:17     1:08:36     1:07:25   14:39            
718   Rachel Gallagher       F3539       70/102       36:51     1:07:52     1:07:26   14:39            
719   Kylee Felda            F2529        29/50       32:17     1:08:36     1:07:26   14:39            
720   Ron Schroeder          M5559        37/43       33:01     1:09:01     1:07:36   14:41            
721   Shannon Beuth          F4044       69/123       32:38     1:08:10     1:07:38   14:42            
722   Leslie Young           F5054       62/106       32:37     1:08:10     1:07:38   14:42            
723   Chris Pressler         M6064        17/24       31:21     1:09:40     1:07:45   14:44            
724   Matt Schroeder         M1519        22/27       36:20     1:08:06     1:07:48   14:44            
725   Kevin Kovach           M4549        42/53       29:47     1:08:07     1:07:49   14:44            
726   Cynthia Hofer          F5054       63/106       33:32     1:09:35     1:07:59   14:46            
727   Jim Hofer              M5559        38/43       33:32     1:09:36     1:08:00   14:47            
728   Daniel Blevins         M3034        17/26       31:17     1:12:09     1:08:11   14:49            
729   Tessa Thompson         F4549       54/105       32:55     1:09:44     1:08:19   14:51            
730   Rick Barnett           M4044        33/44       31:46     1:09:06     1:08:23   14:52            
731   Cathy Sanzo            F6064        18/35       32:54     1:09:51     1:08:24   14:52            
732   Angela Waxler          F3034        48/77       32:18     1:09:32     1:08:25   14:52            
733   Taisa Woolner          F3034        49/77       34:37     1:10:06     1:08:25   14:52            
734   Carolyn King           F5559        38/65       30:47     1:09:53     1:08:28   14:53            
735   Nick Woods             M5054        36/44       35:54     1:13:02     1:08:38   14:55            
736   Carrianne Tuckley      F4549       55/105       32:45     1:10:12     1:08:44   14:56            
737   Buck Divelbiss         M3034        18/26       33:23     1:09:59     1:08:54   14:58            
738   Tony Smith             M3539        46/53       34:40     1:10:33     1:08:57   14:59            
739   Beryl Blaylock         M4549        43/53       32:40     1:10:47     1:08:58   14:59            
740   Susan Miller           F4549       56/105       34:50     1:10:25     1:08:58   14:59            
741   Tami Blaylock          F4549       57/105       32:41     1:10:47     1:08:59   15:00            
742   Rebecca Ewing          F5559        39/65       34:06     1:10:03     1:09:00   15:00            
743   Lynne Mir-Salimi       F5559        40/65       34:04     1:10:03     1:09:00   15:00            
744   Janice Clark           F5559        41/65       33:24     1:10:27     1:09:05   15:01            
745   Donie Tanner           F4549       58/105       32:54     1:10:23     1:09:07   15:01            
746   Jason Parr             M4044        34/44       32:04     1:10:22     1:09:07   15:01            
747   Alaina Parr            F010           1/3       32:04     1:10:22     1:09:07   15:01            
748   Susanne Weston         F4044       70/123       34:27     1:10:48     1:09:08   15:01            
749   Samantha Looney        F3034        50/77       33:23     1:10:15     1:09:09   15:02            
750   Lora Roeser            F4044       71/123       35:45     1:11:05     1:09:13   15:02            
751   James Buck             M3034        19/26       35:45     1:13:52     1:09:15   15:03            
752   Nicholas Mueller       M3539        47/53       32:52     1:10:32     1:09:18   15:04            
753   Shannon Moreo          F3539       71/102       32:52     1:10:33     1:09:18   15:04            
754   Clarissa Davis         F3539       72/102       33:05     1:11:10     1:09:21   15:04            
755   Wendy Flory            F4549       59/105       36:02     1:09:48     1:09:22   15:04            
756   Kevin Scarpino         M3539        48/53       33:32     1:11:15     1:09:28   15:06            
757   Elizabeth Franz        F5559        42/65       34:07     1:10:56     1:09:33   15:07            
758   Darlene Krieger        F6569         5/13       35:44     1:11:27     1:09:34   15:07            
759   Brian Williams         M3539        49/53                 1:10:13     1:09:39   15:08            
760   Michaele Von Ville-Feu F5054       64/106       34:45     1:11:53     1:09:40   15:08            
761   Stephanie Caicco       F4549       60/105       35:23     1:10:55     1:09:48   15:10            
762   Dawn Lord              F4549       61/105       34:09     1:11:58     1:09:51   15:11            
763   Michelle Mcconnell     F5559        43/65       34:46     1:11:21     1:09:56   15:12            
764   John Davis             M5559        39/43       34:35     1:11:48     1:09:57   15:12            
765   Wanda Newbern          F6064        19/35       33:33     1:12:10     1:10:04   15:14            
766   Henry Lecaptain        M1114        12/21                 1:10:34     1:10:08   15:14            
767   Matthew Grimm          M2024         6/20       35:17     1:11:50     1:10:17   15:16            
768   Lisa Turner            F6064        20/35       33:00     1:10:49     1:10:24   15:18            
769   Nellie Turner          F2024        12/22       33:00     1:10:48     1:10:24   15:18            
770   Doug Strauss           M4549        44/53       33:10     1:11:11     1:10:26   15:18            
771   Charles Cummings       M4549        45/53       32:51     1:11:20     1:10:28   15:19            
772   Michael Smith          M5054        37/44       36:26     1:12:19     1:10:29   15:19            
773   Lisa Fosnaugh          F5054       65/106       36:24     1:12:19     1:10:29   15:19            
774   Becky Smith            F5559        44/65       36:26     1:12:19     1:10:30   15:19            
775   Michael Phipps         M6064        18/24       35:28     1:12:18     1:10:36   15:21            
776   Heather Clayton        F6064        21/35       33:50     1:12:02     1:10:39   15:21            
777   Andrew Grimm           M2024         7/20       35:18     1:12:18     1:10:45   15:23            
778   Katherine Wood         F5054       66/106       34:25     1:11:57     1:10:51   15:24            
779   Donald Mcconnell       M6064        19/24       34:46     1:12:17     1:10:52   15:24            
780   Brad Custer            M5559        40/43       34:54     1:12:26     1:10:52   15:24            
781   Katherine Turner       F5054       67/106       35:28     1:11:27     1:10:53   15:24            
782   Savannah Kimble        F5054       68/106       34:52     1:12:26     1:10:53   15:24            
783   Lynne Martz            F4044       72/123       34:53     1:12:26     1:10:54   15:24            
784   Laura Houser           F4044       73/123       34:52     1:12:26     1:10:54   15:25            
785   Mary Fowler            F3034        51/77       33:38     1:11:38     1:11:01   15:26            
786   Matt Holsinger         M3539        50/53       33:52     1:11:39     1:11:02   15:26            
787   Alex Holsinger         M010           4/6       33:49     1:11:40     1:11:02   15:26            
788   Deanna Seagraves       F4044       74/123       35:19     1:12:17     1:11:03   15:26            
789   Lyndsey Seagraves      F1519        17/24       35:19     1:12:17     1:11:03   15:26            
790   Kirstie Fidler         F2024        13/22       31:47     1:11:59     1:11:12   15:28            
791   Kathleen Sampson       F4549       62/105       34:40     1:12:17     1:11:13   15:29            
792   Jennifer Cooper        F4549       63/105       34:40     1:12:16     1:11:13   15:29            
793   Robin Rizek            F5054       69/106       34:41     1:12:12     1:11:14   15:29            
794   Sean Lambdin           M1519        23/27       32:33     1:13:26     1:11:16   15:29            
795   Crystal Lorimor        F4044       75/123       35:00     1:12:43     1:11:23   15:31            
796   Shellie Lloyd          F4549       64/105       34:43     1:12:21     1:11:23   15:31            
797   Heather Metcalf        F4044       76/123       35:01     1:12:43     1:11:23   15:31            
798   Marilyn Marshall-Goetz F5559        45/65       34:41     1:12:37     1:11:39   15:34            
799   Alicia Monteith        F3539       73/102       35:49     1:13:40     1:11:51   15:37            
800   Rachael Pepper         F6064        22/35       34:57     1:12:52     1:11:54   15:38            
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801   Christina Motika       F2529        30/50       33:23     1:13:15     1:12:09   15:41            
802   Meredith Woedl         F2529        31/50       37:24     1:12:30     1:12:10   15:41            
803   Caitlin Denney         F2529        32/50       37:26     1:12:35     1:12:15   15:42            
804   Kristen Weaver         F3539       74/102       35:20     1:13:41     1:12:20   15:43            
805   Thomas Pugh            M3034        20/26       35:21     1:13:43     1:12:22   15:44            
806   Elizabeth Motika       F5054       70/106       33:24     1:13:28     1:12:22   15:44            
807   Jandel England         F4549       65/105       42:05     1:13:32     1:12:35   15:46            
808   Michele Duer           F5054       71/106       36:19     1:14:34     1:12:36   15:47            
809   Lisa Kuchta            F5054       72/106       34:30     1:13:24     1:12:36   15:47            
810   Julie Dean             F2529        33/50       36:05     1:13:04     1:12:38   15:47            
811   Lauren Shay            F2529        34/50       36:06     1:13:06     1:12:40   15:48            
812   Frank Newton           M6064        20/24       35:54     1:13:22     1:12:46   15:49            
813   John Beadnell          M5054        38/44       36:35     1:14:01     1:12:49   15:50            
814   James Beadnell         M5054        39/44       36:35     1:14:01     1:12:49   15:50            
815   Sydney Bull            F010           2/3       35:46     1:14:43     1:12:57   15:51            
816   Shawn Burkhart         M5559        41/43       36:08     1:14:40     1:13:01   15:52            
817   Nan Burkhart           F5559        46/65       36:09     1:14:40     1:13:01   15:52            
818   Kristin Buck           F3034        52/77       36:23     1:17:49     1:13:11   15:54            
819   Natalie Beadles        F3034        53/77       34:48     1:15:15     1:13:12   15:55            
820   Clark Schmidt          M5054        40/44       36:48     1:14:51     1:13:13   15:55            
821   Pam Horrie             F5559        47/65       36:49     1:14:51     1:13:13   15:55            
822   Shawn Davis            M4044        35/44       38:22     1:15:14     1:13:24   15:57            
823   Becky Ross             F4549       66/105       36:40     1:17:49     1:13:28   15:58            
824   Joannah Soderborg      F4549       67/105       34:57     1:14:45     1:13:35   15:59            
825   Karra Likes            F2529        35/50       35:37     1:14:39     1:13:39   16:00            
826   Emily Hoffman          F1519        18/24       41:31     1:15:42     1:13:39   16:00            
827   Katherine Willeke      F3539       75/102       35:34     1:14:40     1:13:40   16:01            
828   Bonita Owens           F4549       68/105       35:42     1:15:03     1:13:45   16:02            
829   Warren Owens           M4549        46/53       35:42     1:15:03     1:13:46   16:02            
830   Jim Osborne            M5054        41/44       36:44     1:14:59     1:13:51   16:03            
831   Rebecca Hall           F6569         6/13       35:47     1:15:22     1:13:53   16:03            
832   Kelly Kullman          F2529        36/50       35:48     1:15:22     1:13:53   16:03            
833   Amanda Barrows         F3034        54/77       34:26     1:15:37     1:13:55   16:04            
834   David Gouran           M5054        42/44       35:20     1:15:38     1:13:58   16:04            
835   Alysha Steward         F3539       76/102       38:31     1:15:56     1:13:59   16:05            
836   Constance Collins      F5054       73/106       35:34     1:15:25     1:14:05   16:06            
837   Cheryl Jonson          F3539       77/102       35:34     1:15:25     1:14:05   16:06            
838   Patricia Tesner        F5559        48/65       35:29     1:15:48     1:14:07   16:06            
839   Angela Quandt          F4044       77/123       35:39     1:15:54     1:14:12   16:08            
840   Dianne Spalding        F5054       74/106       37:53     1:15:56     1:14:15   16:08            
841   Gwyn Lowe              F4549       69/105       36:32     1:14:41     1:14:16   16:08            
842   Janet Hoffman          F5054       75/106       41:19     1:16:20     1:14:16   16:09            
843   Taryn Lowe             F2024        14/22       36:32     1:14:42     1:14:17   16:09            
844   Monique Wentz          F5559        49/65       35:17     1:16:21     1:14:32   16:12            
845   Teres Leatherow        F5054       76/106       35:20     1:16:22     1:14:32   16:12            
846   Stacy Kiser            F5559        50/65       36:00     1:15:46     1:14:35   16:13            
847   Jamir Morrow           M1114        13/21       32:45     1:16:47     1:14:41   16:14            
848   Margaret Sterling      F3539       78/102       36:15     1:16:14     1:14:44   16:15            
849   Rosemary Sterling      F6064        23/35       36:17     1:16:14     1:14:44   16:15            
850   Carol Smith            F5054       77/106       42:24     1:16:05     1:14:53   16:17            
851   Hope Spring            F3034        55/77       36:41     1:16:18     1:14:54   16:17            
852   Monica Swords          F3034        56/77       36:25     1:16:09     1:14:54   16:17            
853   Lori Metzger           F4549       70/105       36:55     1:17:13     1:14:56   16:17            
854   Amber Brown            F2024        15/22       34:25     1:16:31     1:15:00   16:18            
855   Sherry Brown           F4044       78/123       34:25     1:16:32     1:15:01   16:18            
856   Scott Brown            M4549        47/53       34:24     1:16:32     1:15:01   16:18            
857   Melinda Hammond        F4044       79/123       36:29     1:15:52     1:15:05   16:19            
858   Cathy Bowman           F4044       80/123       36:30     1:16:51     1:15:09   16:20            
859   Chad Massie            M4044        36/44       37:03     1:17:42     1:15:21   16:23            
860   Alexis Kellner         F1519        19/24       36:15     1:16:01     1:15:22   16:23            
861   Teresa Massie          F3539       79/102       37:14     1:17:42     1:15:23   16:23            
862   Diane C Schoen         F4549       71/105       37:14     1:17:42     1:15:23   16:23            
863   Traci Muraco           F4549       72/105       37:20     1:17:09     1:15:25   16:23            
864   Sharon Kimmel          F4044       81/123       37:20     1:17:09     1:15:25   16:23            
865   Misty Carrillo         F4044       82/123       42:06     1:16:25     1:15:26   16:24            
866   Brian Bull             M4044        37/44       36:07     1:17:12     1:15:29   16:24            
867   Amber Brzenski         F4044       83/123       41:27     1:16:44     1:15:29   16:24            
868   Dawn Stopa             F4044       84/123       37:07     1:16:27     1:15:32   16:25            
869   Deanna Lindsey         F4044       85/123       37:08     1:16:28     1:15:34   16:25            
870   Latoya Dickens         F4044       86/123       36:28     1:17:12     1:15:42   16:27            
871   Mendy Tucker           F5054       78/106       37:35     1:17:54     1:15:43   16:27            
872   Megan Spencer          F4549       73/105       37:34     1:17:54     1:15:43   16:27            
873   Logan Montgomery       M1114        14/21       36:28     1:17:09     1:15:53   16:30            
874   Christine Kellner      F3539       80/102       36:15     1:16:32     1:15:53   16:30            
875   Erin Faessler          F5054       79/106       41:31     1:18:03     1:16:00   16:31            
876   Deborah Garver         F6064        24/35       37:22     1:18:01     1:16:02   16:32            
877   Christie Galazia       F2529        37/50       42:29     1:16:58     1:16:04   16:32            
878   Alexis Beadles         F3034        57/77       36:58     1:18:18     1:16:16   16:34            
879   Danielle Black         F3034        58/77       38:09     1:18:21     1:16:18   16:35            
880   Staci Franks           F3034        59/77       38:10     1:18:22     1:16:18   16:35            
881   Jenny King             F4044       87/123       42:08     1:17:25     1:16:27   16:37            
882   Patti Mccoy            F5054       80/106       37:12     1:17:58     1:16:34   16:38            
883   Vicki Melnick          F5054       81/106       37:28     1:18:19     1:16:36   16:39            
884   Elizabeth Solt         F5054       82/106       37:16     1:17:59     1:16:36   16:39            
885   Cailin Sendelbach-Shel F2529        38/50       39:40     1:18:05     1:16:38   16:39            
886   Brandy Shelton         F3539       81/102       39:40     1:18:05     1:16:38   16:39            
887   Tina Hernandez         F5054       83/106       36:09     1:18:08     1:16:39   16:39            
888   Betsy Austen           F3034        60/77       42:14     1:18:02     1:17:02   16:44            
889   Judy Cortelletti       F5054       84/106       42:14     1:18:02     1:17:02   16:44            
890   Tiffany Spaziani       F3539       82/102       36:19     1:18:39     1:17:14   16:47            
891   Jean Johnson           F4549       74/105       42:03     1:19:09     1:17:49   16:55            
892   Tami Wass              F5054       85/106       37:17     1:19:44     1:18:01   16:57            
893   Laura Crabtree         F5054       86/106       37:15     1:19:44     1:18:02   16:58            
894   Kriss Smith            F5054       87/106       37:54     1:19:39     1:18:04   16:58            
895   Juanita Debo           F5054       88/106       37:54     1:19:39     1:18:05   16:58            
896   Edyth Tincknell        F6064        25/35       37:32     1:20:10     1:18:19   17:01            
897   Heather Kammerer       F4044       88/123       38:39     1:20:01     1:18:23   17:02            
898   Zach Kammerer          M1114        15/21       38:39     1:20:01     1:18:25   17:03            
899   Matt Payton            M3034        21/26       39:04     1:20:17     1:18:25   17:03            
900   Tiffany Lewis          F4549       75/105       39:05     1:20:17     1:18:26   17:03            
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901   Valerie Wallace        F6064        26/35       38:20     1:19:01     1:18:28   17:03            
902   Dareth Harris          F6569         7/13       36:57     1:19:58     1:18:36   17:05            
903   Layla Graeff           F010           3/3       41:42     1:20:11     1:18:47   17:07            
904   Jessika Graeff         F3034        61/77       41:42     1:20:13     1:18:50   17:08            
905   Brian Bender           M4549        48/53       37:39     1:20:18     1:18:52   17:08            
906   Brittany Webster       F2529        39/50       38:18     1:20:10     1:18:54   17:09            
907   Vicki Webster          F5559        51/65       38:46     1:20:10     1:18:54   17:09            
908   Jan Maxwell            F4549       76/105       47:51     1:21:00     1:18:55   17:09            
909   Michelle Kendall       F4549       77/105       47:52     1:21:00     1:18:56   17:09            
910   Jessica Shields        F3539       83/102       41:29     1:20:27     1:19:07   17:12            
911   Rachel Landerman       F2529        40/50       41:29     1:20:26     1:19:07   17:12            
912   Ray Metzger            M4549        49/53       34:56     1:20:05     1:19:11   17:13            
913   Erin Blevins           F3034        62/77       39:25     1:22:53     1:19:30   17:17            
914   Patti Smith            F5559        52/65       39:00     1:20:45     1:19:36   17:18            
915   Chester Bartram        M7579          1/2       39:21     1:21:10     1:19:39   17:19            
916   Jackson Spear          M1114        16/21       36:23     1:20:50     1:19:39   17:19            
917   Babe Longanecker       F3539       84/102       36:21     1:20:50     1:19:39   17:19            
918   Brian Smith            M6064        21/24       39:00     1:20:49     1:19:40   17:19            
919   Michael Spear          M3539        51/53       36:21     1:20:51     1:19:40   17:19            
920   Angela Arron           F4044       89/123       36:11     1:20:34     1:19:47   17:20            
921   Lisa Tracey            F3539       85/102       39:21     1:21:34     1:19:52   17:21            
922   Tracie Osborne         F4044       90/123       39:21     1:21:06     1:20:00   17:23            
923   Amanda Brooks          F3539       86/102       39:14     1:22:02     1:20:06   17:24            
924   Yvette Greene          F5559        53/65       39:15     1:22:02     1:20:07   17:25            
925   Shelly Brown           F4549       78/105       39:49     1:22:29     1:20:15   17:27            
926   Jeff Brown             M5054        43/44       39:49     1:22:28     1:20:15   17:27            
927   Jodie Copsey           F4044       91/123       40:02     1:22:21     1:20:27   17:29            
928   Dema Nedved            F5054       89/106       43:05     1:22:05     1:20:27   17:29            
929   Donna Nixon            F5559        54/65       40:02     1:22:22     1:20:27   17:29            
930   Jamie Morrow           F3034        63/77       44:46     1:25:26     1:20:29   17:30            
931   Melissa Steinhoff      F3034        64/77       44:46     1:25:26     1:20:30   17:30            
932   Jennifer Kosty         F4044       92/123       41:24     1:22:29     1:20:33   17:30            
933   Melissa Sekman         F2529        41/50       38:24     1:21:35     1:20:37   17:31            
934   Michael Sekman         M5559        42/43       38:24     1:21:34     1:20:37   17:31            
935   Cyril Steinhauser      M7579          2/2       40:49     1:22:37     1:20:37   17:31            
936   Christi Powers         F3539       87/102       39:10     1:22:04     1:20:37   17:31            
937   Deb Bonesteel          F5559        55/65       39:11     1:22:07     1:20:40   17:32            
938   Jessica Davis          F3539       88/102       39:41     1:22:51     1:20:52   17:35            
939   Jill Hershey           F4044       93/123       39:03     1:22:37     1:21:08   17:38            
940   Ian Richie             M1114        17/21       39:04     1:22:38     1:21:09   17:38            
941   Lillie Richie          F1519        20/24       39:05     1:22:37     1:21:09   17:38            
942   Katie Roesch           F5559        56/65       40:05     1:22:15     1:21:10   17:38            
943   Dottie Richie          F4044       94/123       39:05     1:22:38     1:21:10   17:38            
944   Katie Hoelscher        F2529        42/50       40:19     1:22:24     1:21:13   17:39            
945   Rebecca Kelley         F3539       89/102       40:21     1:23:24     1:21:16   17:40            
946   Darlene Wikel          F5559        57/65       40:20     1:23:29     1:21:20   17:41            
947   Terrie Mettler         F5054       90/106       39:50     1:23:19     1:21:28   17:42            
948   Lisa Mitov             F4549       79/105       39:52     1:23:21     1:21:29   17:43            
949   Cris Jones             F4549       80/105       39:51     1:23:20     1:21:29   17:43            
950   Tami Kohl              F5054       91/106       39:52     1:23:20     1:21:29   17:43            
951   Maddie Jones           F2024        16/22       39:50     1:23:21     1:21:29   17:43            
952   Chip Grimm             M4044        38/44       39:06     1:23:09     1:21:35   17:44            
953   Cheyenne Wymer         F2024        17/22       39:07     1:23:09     1:21:36   17:44            
954   Maraiah Brys           F3034        65/77       41:45     1:21:41     1:21:41   17:45            
955   Chad Fune              M3539        52/53       41:45     1:21:42     1:21:42   17:45            
956   Allison Brown          F2529        43/50       40:44     1:23:56     1:21:49   17:47            
957   Dawn Hoffman           F4549       81/105       40:45     1:23:55     1:21:49   17:47            
958   Ginny Smith            F4044       95/123       40:45     1:23:56     1:21:50   17:47            
959   Don Huston             M7074          1/1       40:32     1:23:29     1:21:53   17:48            
960   Jodi Phillips          F4044       96/123       40:33     1:23:28     1:21:53   17:48            
961   Michele Huston         F5054       92/106       40:33     1:23:28     1:21:54   17:48            
962   Sage Myers             F4044       97/123       41:24     1:23:56     1:21:59   17:49            
963   Amy Mounkes            F2529        44/50       41:24     1:23:56     1:22:00   17:49            
964   Buddy Fryer            M6569        10/12       38:56     1:23:32     1:22:10   17:52            
965   Stacey Yaros           F4044       98/123       39:41     1:24:25     1:22:16   17:53            
966   Adam Rattray           M4044        39/44       43:42     1:23:42     1:22:17   17:53            
967   Ann Bengela            F4549       82/105       38:51     1:23:39     1:22:18   17:53            
968   Sue Bengela            F6569         8/13       38:53     1:23:39     1:22:19   17:53            
969   Betty Burley           F5054       93/106       39:02     1:23:52     1:22:20   17:54            
970   Cindy Quay             F5559        58/65       38:53     1:23:35     1:22:23   17:54            
971   Mandy Sexton           F3539       90/102       38:53     1:23:35     1:22:23   17:54            
972   Sandra Wood            F4549       83/105       38:12     1:23:43     1:22:38   17:58            
973   Julie Back Schroeder   F5054       94/106       39:49     1:24:10     1:22:45   17:59            
974   Mary Holsonback        F4549       84/105       40:03     1:24:41     1:22:48   18:00            
975   Mary Davis             F6569         9/13       39:44     1:23:41     1:22:48   18:00            
976   Margaret Soria         F6569        10/13       39:44     1:23:41     1:22:48   18:00            
977   Sharon Putney          F5054       95/106       38:37     1:24:15     1:22:51   18:00            
978   Kaden Merritt          M1114        18/21       41:14     1:24:25     1:22:53   18:01            
979   Jessica Merritt        F3539       91/102       41:14     1:24:28     1:22:55   18:01            
980   Tracy George           F4549       85/105       40:40     1:24:37     1:22:56   18:02            
981   Cindy Sanders          F4044       99/123       43:46     1:24:28     1:23:03   18:03            
982   Lisa Hoff              F4044      100/123       40:11     1:24:10     1:23:06   18:04            
983   Debbie Hagan           F6569        11/13       40:49     1:24:23     1:23:19   18:06            
984   Cheryl Smith           F5054       96/106       40:25     1:25:28     1:23:28   18:08            
985   Christy Mcintire       F4549       86/105       40:27     1:25:28     1:23:30   18:09            
986   Kelly Gray             F5054       97/106       40:12     1:25:00     1:23:39   18:11            
987   Kelly Purvis           F5054       98/106       40:12     1:25:00     1:23:40   18:11            
988   Edward Smith           M6569        11/12       42:29     1:25:38     1:24:03   18:16            
989   Claire Slemmer         F6569        12/13       41:36     1:25:38     1:24:03   18:16            
990   Sydney Cagnon          F1519        21/24       41:17     1:25:51     1:24:06   18:17            
991   Judith Leary           F3539       92/102       40:29     1:26:45     1:24:39   18:24            
992   Miriam Acker           F6064        27/35       40:28     1:26:45     1:24:39   18:24            
993   Kelli Beckler          F4549       87/105       47:53     1:26:59     1:24:55   18:27            
994   Jennifer Dauberman     F4044      101/123       48:08     1:26:41     1:24:57   18:28            
995   Matthew Burley         M1519        24/27       43:07     1:25:45     1:24:59   18:28            
996   Deanna Kropf           F4549       88/105       48:08     1:26:44     1:25:00   18:29            
997   Kelli Crabtree         F4044      102/123       48:08     1:26:48     1:25:04   18:29            
998   Timica Jenkins         F4044      103/123       40:24     1:26:14     1:25:07   18:30            
999   Lisa Welch             F4549       89/105       49:03     1:27:03     1:25:19   18:33            
1000  Kimberly Sherman       F4044      104/123       49:03     1:27:03     1:25:19   18:33            
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1001  Kimberly Keller        F4549       90/105       41:30     1:27:09     1:25:41   18:37            
1002  Louise Shade           F7579          1/1       41:31     1:27:10     1:25:43   18:38            
1003  Sarah Bittner          F3034        66/77       42:17     1:27:53     1:25:45   18:38            
1004  Jackie Jones           F4549       91/105       42:17     1:27:56     1:25:48   18:39            
1005  Hannah Koehler         F1519        22/24       42:17     1:27:56     1:25:48   18:39            
1006  Joseph Fidler          M4549        50/53       42:14     1:26:46     1:25:59   18:41            
1007  Amie Petras            F3539       93/102       39:53     1:27:24     1:26:07   18:43            
1008  Nicki Petras           F4044      105/123       40:05     1:27:24     1:26:08   18:43            
1009  Stacy Drottz           F4549       92/105       41:22     1:27:45     1:26:09   18:43            
1010  Katelynn Drottz        F2529        45/50       41:21     1:27:45     1:26:09   18:43            
1011  Patti Kestner          F4549       93/105       42:16     1:26:58     1:26:13   18:44            
1012  Sasha Kaufman          F3034        67/77       48:25     1:27:43     1:26:32   18:49            
1013  Adam Snitzer           M4044        40/44       48:50     1:27:45     1:26:35   18:49            
1014  Vickie Norris          F6064        28/35       48:03     1:28:26     1:26:38   18:50            
1015  Katie Bernsdorf        F3539       94/102       48:03     1:28:25     1:26:39   18:50            
1016  Yvonne Rudasill        F4549       94/105       40:51     1:29:00     1:26:41   18:50            
1017  Ashley Fosnaugh        F3034        68/77       40:51     1:29:00     1:26:41   18:50            
1018  Rachel Hughesdon       F2024        18/22       42:22     1:28:02     1:27:05   18:56            
1019  Jamie Peltier          F4044      106/123       42:22     1:28:03     1:27:05   18:56            
1020  Onia Wayne             F3034        69/77       41:54     1:29:33     1:27:21   18:59            
1021  Dylan Grady            M1114        19/21       41:54     1:29:33     1:27:21   18:59            
1022  Jeffrey Deshon         M6064        22/24       41:37     1:29:19     1:27:26   19:00            
1023  Heidi Deshon           F6064        29/35       41:40     1:29:20     1:27:27   19:01            
1024  Hannah Pawlicki        F2529        46/50       41:39     1:29:24     1:27:32   19:01            
1025  Nikolas Pawlicki       M010           5/6       41:40     1:29:28     1:27:36   19:02            
1026  Leeann Vasicek         F3034        70/77                 1:29:20     1:27:46   19:05            
1027  Megan Vasicek          F5559        59/65                 1:29:20     1:27:47   19:05            
1028  Louann Wickham         F5559        60/65       43:27     1:30:24     1:28:52   19:19            
1029  Ethan Bertsch          M010           6/6       48:09     1:30:38     1:28:59   19:20            
1030  Jeff Allen             M4549        51/53       48:19     1:31:05     1:29:13   19:23            
1031  Janna Allen            F2024        19/22       48:17     1:31:05     1:29:13   19:23            
1032  Mark Sanders           M4044        41/44       43:14     1:31:22     1:29:14   19:24            
1033  Traci Zellner          F4044      107/123       43:17     1:31:22     1:29:15   19:24            
1034  Darius Arno            M3034        22/26       49:02     1:30:46     1:29:17   19:24            
1035  Jenn Holbrook          F3034        71/77       49:02     1:30:46     1:29:17   19:24            
1036  Michelle Gibson        F5054       99/106       42:28     1:30:34     1:29:20   19:25            
1037  Angel Foor             F2024        20/22       49:11     1:30:11     1:29:27   19:26            
1038  Jennifer Burkhardt     F4549       95/105       49:09     1:30:13     1:29:29   19:27            
1039  Kaylee Fowler          F1519        23/24       44:40     1:31:58     1:29:52   19:32            
1040  Madeline Watson        F1519        24/24       44:40     1:32:00     1:29:55   19:33            
1041  Barb Byler             F6064        30/35       43:22     1:32:07     1:30:14   19:37            
1042  Laurie Gilles          F6569        13/13       43:21     1:32:08     1:30:15   19:37            
1043  Melinda Sedelmeyer     F6064        31/35       43:22     1:32:09     1:30:15   19:37            
1044  Jeff Bertsch           M4044        42/44       48:10     1:32:04     1:30:25   19:39            
1045  Kelly Bertsch          F4549       96/105       48:11     1:32:04     1:30:26   19:39            
1046  Latiesha Johnson       F3539       95/102       43:59     1:32:18     1:30:31   19:40            
1047  Elizabeth Stanley      F4044      108/123       43:58     1:32:18     1:30:32   19:41            
1048  Yvette Williams        F4549       97/105       44:01     1:32:19     1:30:32   19:41            
1049  Lashonda Newbern       F4044      109/123       45:04     1:32:49     1:30:43   19:43            
1050  Alan Waite             M1519        25/27       44:07     1:32:03     1:30:45   19:43            
1051  Cindy Waite            F4044      110/123       44:09     1:32:03     1:30:45   19:43            
1052  Donald Bernardo        M5054        44/44       43:32     1:32:50     1:30:50   19:45            
1053  Lindsay Burchfield     F3539       96/102       44:37     1:32:22     1:31:01   19:47            
1054  Lisa Levra             F5054      100/106       43:01     1:32:23     1:31:01   19:47            
1055  Sarah Watt             F3539       97/102       44:37     1:32:22     1:31:02   19:47            
1056  Deb Grieshop           F5054      101/106       44:57     1:33:20     1:31:07   19:48            
1057  Jennifer Hendricks     F4549       98/105       48:42     1:32:54     1:31:18   19:51            
1058  Stephanie Frazier      F4044      111/123       48:41     1:32:58     1:31:20   19:51            
1059  Sarah Snyder           F3539       98/102       48:43     1:32:58     1:31:21   19:51            
1060  Michelle Lochran       F4549       99/105       48:25     1:33:13     1:31:34   19:54            
1061  Tish Vickers           F4044      112/123       48:25     1:33:13     1:31:34   19:54            
1062  Lynn Sheehan           F4044      113/123       43:58     1:34:08     1:31:42   19:56            
1063  Tim Blankenship        M4044        43/44       43:58     1:34:09     1:31:42   19:56            
1064  Christina Nierman      F3539       99/102       44:00     1:34:08     1:31:45   19:56            
1065  Aj Greear              M1114        20/21       43:50     1:32:29     1:31:48   19:57            
1066  Jackie Horvath         F6064        32/35       46:19     1:33:55     1:31:57   19:59            
1067  Patrick Guinaugh       M2529        19/20       49:03     1:33:33     1:32:03   20:00            
1068  Kaitlyn Ryan           F2529        47/50       49:03     1:33:33     1:32:03   20:00            
1069  Danielle Greear        F4044      114/123       43:50     1:32:44     1:32:04   20:01            
1070  Kimberly Younger       F5054      102/106       46:22     1:35:15     1:33:03   20:13            
1071  Linda Wolbert          F5054      103/106       44:33     1:34:54     1:33:03   20:14            
1072  Rikki Ervin            F3539      100/102       43:40     1:34:20     1:33:32   20:20            
1073  Tory Cagnon            F4044      115/123       49:04     1:35:29     1:33:44   20:22            
1074  Taylor Schneider       F2024        21/22       43:52     1:35:14     1:33:48   20:23            
1075  Donna Schneider        F5054      104/106       43:54     1:35:14     1:33:49   20:23            
1076  Dave Frank             M3539        53/53       45:39     1:36:31     1:34:29   20:32            
1077  Heather Hawk Frank     F3034        72/77       45:39     1:36:31     1:34:30   20:32            
1078  Benny Spalding         M6064        23/24       46:24     1:36:36     1:34:54   20:38            
1079  Carmen Dorris          F6064        33/35       46:25     1:36:38     1:34:55   20:38            
1080  Emily Stone            F3034        73/77       43:41     1:36:36     1:35:48   20:49            
1081  Kellee Foster          F4549      100/105       46:45     1:37:50     1:36:10   20:54            
1082  Melissa Wiese          F4044      116/123       46:45     1:37:51     1:36:11   20:54            
1083  Jen Peters             F4044      117/123       46:44     1:37:51     1:36:11   20:54            
1084  Lori Popovic           F6064        34/35       46:24     1:38:40     1:36:28   20:58            
1085  Matt Burke             M4549        52/53       46:24     1:38:44     1:36:32   20:59            
1086  Anna Garrity           F4044      118/123       46:23     1:38:31     1:36:35   20:59            
1087  Tina Wasserbauer       F4549      101/105       46:23     1:38:33     1:36:35   21:00            
1088  Natalie Marshall       F3034        74/77       47:58     1:38:54     1:36:50   21:03            
1089  Justin Burkhart        M3034        23/26       47:59     1:38:54     1:36:50   21:03            
1090  Debra Remlinger        F5559        61/65       44:57     1:39:50     1:37:31   21:12            
1091  Carrie Gerhardt        F3539      101/102       45:02     1:39:16     1:37:45   21:15            
1092  Timothy Gerhardt       M3034        24/26       45:03     1:39:16     1:37:47   21:15            
1093  Kim Howard             F3539      102/102       53:48     1:40:32     1:38:31   21:25            
1094  Kathie Webster         F4044      119/123       53:48     1:40:33     1:38:31   21:25            
1095  Jason Konstantinidis   M3034        25/26       55:50     1:39:00     1:39:00   21:31            
1096  Unknown Unknown        F99            3/3       54:00     1:40:59     1:39:01   21:31            
1097  Jillian Sedmack        F3034        75/77       54:00     1:40:59     1:39:02   21:31            
1098  Kim Watson             F5559        62/65       47:39     1:40:56     1:40:03   21:45            
1099  Chris Palmer           M6569        12/12       47:41     1:40:57     1:40:04   21:45            
1100  Vivian Hodges          F2529        48/50       48:18     1:42:10     1:40:18   21:48            
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1101  Victor Hodges          M4549        53/53       48:18     1:42:09     1:40:18   21:48            
1102  Veronica Hodges        F2024        22/22       48:18     1:42:10     1:40:18   21:48            
1103  Wyatt Kline            M1519        26/27       49:46     1:44:09     1:42:08   22:12            
1104  Brittany Kline         F2529        49/50       49:49     1:44:09     1:42:08   22:12            
1105  Christopher Kline      M2529        20/20       49:48     1:44:09     1:42:09   22:12            
1106  Elizabeth Hall         F4549      102/105       49:47     1:44:09     1:42:09   22:12            
1107  Angela Honaker         F5054      105/106       49:49     1:44:09     1:42:11   22:13            
1108  Renee Cates            F3034        76/77       49:05     1:45:37     1:42:44   22:20            
1109  Doris Williams         F5054      106/106       49:05     1:45:39     1:42:46   22:20            
1110  Corey Baker            M3034        26/26                 1:44:11     1:42:46   22:20            
1111  Stacie Baker           F3034        77/77                 1:44:11     1:42:47   22:20            
1112  Kristina Williams      F4044      120/123                 1:44:11     1:42:47   22:21            
1113  Michael Armstrong      M1114        21/21                 1:44:13     1:42:48   22:21            
1114  Heidi Laird            F4044      121/123                 1:45:33     1:43:52   22:35            
1115  Jennifer Dilgard       F4549      103/105       46:31     1:45:56     1:44:26   22:42            
1116  Matt Benchic           M4044        44/44       56:08     1:45:49     1:44:38   22:45            
1117  Mike Siehl             M6064        24/24       56:10     1:46:00     1:44:49   22:47            
1118  Kristen Benchic        F4044      122/123       56:33     1:45:49     1:45:06   22:51            
1119  Mollie Siehl           F6064        35/35       56:36     1:46:00     1:45:15   22:53            
1120  Jeffrey Stacy          M5559        43/43       49:18     1:47:46     1:46:06   23:04            
1121  Bethany Stacy          F2529        50/50       49:18     1:47:46     1:46:06   23:04            
1122  Jennifer Childers      F4044      123/123       49:57     1:49:19     1:47:21   23:20            
1123  Kim Frank              F4549      104/105       49:58     1:49:19     1:47:22   23:20            
1124  Kameron Kainec         M1519        27/27       50:01     1:49:20     1:47:24   23:21            
1125  Lori Zwick             F5559        63/65       57:13     1:54:14     1:52:10   24:23            
1126  Laurie Schlegel        F5559        64/65       57:15     1:54:15     1:52:11   24:23            
1127  Lyn Morris             F5559        65/65       57:14     1:54:15     1:52:12   24:23            
1128  Carole Leonard         F4549      105/105                 2:08:23     2:08:23   27:55            
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